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DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 SLVRSO62P47M078A SILVESTRI ROSA 1 55,42 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC809009 TSSBRC84M60A512S TESSITORE BEATRICE 2 53,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC820004 TSTGPP70M63F611J TESTICCIOLI GIUSEPPINA 3 52,32 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D SCTRCE88A64L366G SCATIZZA ERICA 4 50,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T MRCSFN65M60E783J MERCURI STEFANIA 5 50,37 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P STPKTE72P50C770N STIPA KETI 6 47,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80200E NIAGPP61H09B474D IAIANI GIUSEPPE 7 45,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P NTLLCA82M59D542T ANTOLINI ALICE 8 41,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 MNCTZN67S64F051V MENCARINI TIZIANA 9 41,55 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P MNCFRZ70C30A271I MANCINI FABRIZIO 10 41,35 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P FSCRRT70B24E783O FUSCO ROBERTO 11 40,38 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00100V BRDSRA72E43I156N BIORDI SAURA 12 39,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 MPRMRS62R44F839J IMPERATRICE MARIAROSARI

A
13 39,35 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 FRTLRA74A64H211J FRATICELLI LAURA 14 38,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC804006 CPLSFN68B61I156V CIPOLLETTI STEFANIA 15 37,95 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 MRCMRO65C45E783W MORICHETTA MOIRA 16 37,15 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X TMBBLD66T18D042Y TOMBESI UBALDO 17 33,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC820004 MRTNGL78E49I156T MARTINI ANGELA 18 33,33 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N MZZLCU75L25E506T MAZZARELLA LUCA 19 32,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X CLCMGR79L42E716L COLUCCI AMELIA 

GRAZIA
20 32,77 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82200Q CSRLSS89D13E783V CASAROLA ALESSIO 21 32,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E FGLLRA86R59H211K FOGLIA LAURA 22 31,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 RSCNLT81H54L191I RASCIONI NICOLETTA 23 31,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 LMBLRA84L67D042U LOMBI LAURA 24 30,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P RCLMGH84P70H769D ERCOLI MARGHERITA 25 30,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E BRBRNN86T52B019K BARBERO ARIANNA 26 30,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC804006 CRLFRC82H26L191M CARLINI GENTILI FEDERICO 27 30,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 BRBCNN79A58B474Z BARBONI CORINNA 28 29,95 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 MRAGRG81B16D042B MARI GIORGIO 29 29,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 BRSMHL73B50D042E BRASCA MICHELA 30 29,23 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X MZZMNL78A09E783K MAZZANTE EMANUELE 31 29 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 GSTVLR86D60D542X GIUSTOZZI VALERIA 32 29 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T PLLVNT81A61F051M PELLEGRINI VALENTINA 33 28,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC804006 CCCNTN76D25G999Y CICCARELLI ANTONIO 34 27,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X GTTLSE93D55H211H GATTARI ELISA 35 27,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A PPLPLA69P56F454M IPPOLITI PAOLA 36 26,55 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T BRMLRA78D50E783Y BRAMBATTI LAURA 37 25,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 LCHCLD86B62C770R LUCHETTI CLAUDIA 38 25,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80200E BRGFLL87B57D451N BRUGNOLA FIORELLA 39 25,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 CCCCST82H67D042P CACCHIARELLI CRISTINA 40 25,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCSD01000D MNCMTT91D29A271P MONACHESI MATTEO 41 25,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 CPPMHL91E69E783B CAPPELLETTI MICHELA 42 24,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 MLNPRZ80R71E783L MOLINARI PATRIZIA 43 24,55 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 PSCGLI92P53I156G PESCI GIULIA 44 24,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83100E FZALRA87S66E783X FAZI LAURA 45 24,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P TRRSLV77A55E783F TORRESI SILVIA 46 24,43 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC804006 TBRMLN76T57L191B TIBERI MARILENA 47 24,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T VTISNO72M65G436H VITA SONIA 48 24,38 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83100E SLLNRN83C59H926D SALLUSTIO INCORONATA 49 24,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A MNGMRC86D24E783R MENGHI MARCO 50 23,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P NCRMRZ84L28D542S NOCIARO MAURIZIO 51 23,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L CNSNDA87E62H501M CONSORTI NADIA 52 23,60 2025-09-09
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DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 CNTSFN79E49E783Q CONTIGIANI STEFANIA 53 23,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T RSSLSN80M15A271H ROSSI ALESSANDRO 54 23,35 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 DLMDNL62E67E783Z DEL MONTE DANIELA 55 23,23 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E MRNNDR88T05L191K MARINANGELI ANDREA 56 23,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00100V SPRGDN75M11B474Y SPARVOLI GIORDANO 57 22,93 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81000D BTTSMN82E54I156Y BETTUCCI SIMONA 58 22,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 BTCLRA84S45D042E BATOCCHI LAURA 59 22,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC09000R LRANNL83R50E977V LAURIA ANTONELLA 60 22,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D BRMLNR86C61L366C BRAMBATTI ELEONORA 61 22,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V VLRGLI74A54E783P VALORI GIULIA 62 21,88 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 GNTNRT63C67E783I GENTILI ANNARITA 63 21,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T CSCSLV92M51L191H CESCHI SILVIA 64 21,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L LMBLNE85B67E690X LAMBERTUCCI ELENA 65 21,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V TRDSLV88R68E783V TORDINI SILVIA 66 21,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 CSNDRH95S67E783C CASONI DEBORAH 67 21,55 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC811009 CPPLCU88D62A271M COPPARI LUCIA 68 21,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T STRLSN82H53E783F STRACCIO ALESSANDRA 69 21,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V RNAGPP75C25G580M ARENA GIUSEPPE 

EMILIANO
70 21,20 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D RMDCTT67H52F522G RAMADORO CHETTI 71 21,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC04000Q CRCDNL65E51E783B CARACENI DANIELA 72 21,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 CPRLNE98H52A271B CAPORALETTI ELENA 73 21,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P MCLSFN69D03E783M MACELLARI STEFANO 74 20,98 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T FGLMRY82R54D042T FOGLIA MARY 75 20,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P QNTSLL86L62I156E QUINTILI ISABELLA 76 20,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 SCLDNC91B28D643L SCALA DOMENICO 77 20,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83100E DMTNNA65T48C495A DI MATTEO ANNA 78 20,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X CRZSSY78E55E783F CURZI SUSY 79 20,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N CCONGL78M44H985G COCO ANGELA 80 20,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 NDRRKE85L53H211D ANDREOZZI ERIKA 81 20,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80700N TRBFRC90T45I156W TRABALLONI FEDERICA 82 20,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 TRPFNC90A11I156I TRAPE' FRANCESCO 83 20,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 TRRMNL82T46I156I TORRESI EMANUELA 84 20,15 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 SBRMNL70A62B474P SBRICCOLI EMANUELA 85 20,02 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N SNDLNE76D46D969L SANDRONE ELENA 86 19,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 SRFSMN78R28H876L SERAFINI SIMONE 87 19,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N GRSCLD81A57D042F GRASSETTI CLAUDIA 88 19,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E BCCLNZ86M19I156A BOCCACCINI LORENZO 89 19,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI05000P MZZMMN94L41Z251V MAZZOCCHI MIRIAM OANH 90 19,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 FRNSMN85S58I436M FRANCIONI SIMONA 91 19,65 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T RMGLNR85A70C770N ROMAGNOLI ELEONORA 92 19,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A GMPMRN67P54H211L GIAMPAOLI MARINA 93 19,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 CSTLSN88M13D122G CASTELLITI ALESSANDRO 94 19,40 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 GRDNNA95L57B963D GIORDANO ANNA 95 19,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83100E CNGVEA98H55H211K CINGOLANI EVA 96 19,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X DDDGAI82H63I628X D'ADDARIO GAIA 97 19,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T FRRMRM91M53C770T FERRETTI MIRIAM 98 18,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 RCCNTN83B18H926M RICUCCI ANTONIO 99 18,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC04000Q CTGMRA76L51L191H COTOGNO MARA 100 18,77 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83100E PMLLRZ95E53E783Q POMILI LUCREZIA 101 18,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A DBIRKE80H51H769M DI BUO' ERIKA 102 18,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 MRCPRZ77R43E783L MARUCCI PATRIZIA-

FRANCESCA
103 18,60 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E MBLFNC84P43E690M MOBILI FRANCESCA 104 18,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N CVLLRD85L29M052W COVIELLO LEONARDO 105 18,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 RSSLNR96S59E690Y ROSSI ELEONORA 106 18,60 2025-09-09
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DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 LMBMNO77A55H501V LOMBARDELLI MONIA 107 18,55 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D RDCNNL70E55F839W RADICE ANTONELLA 108 18,55 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00100V MRSDBR91S52B474H MOROSI DEBORA 109 18,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 LZZRRT75P56E783V LAZZARINI ROBERTA 110 18,47 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 VLLSFN82E55E783X VALLESI STEFANIA 111 18,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80200E PRLMNL80T66I156T PERILLI MANUELA 112 18,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L FTTCLD83L71L366X FATTORI CLAUDIA 113 18,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 MLZSMN75P20H211M MILIOZZI SIMONE 114 18,23 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 GMPRNI88H67E690P GIAMPAOLI IRENE 115 18,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 LCNCNZ87L65E783C LUCIANI CINZIA 116 18,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X PTRDNL91M50E783Q PETRELLI DANIELA 117 18,15 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T PLLNNL84E60L328K PELLEGRINO ANTONELLA 118 18,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L CBSPLA68P12E783B CABASCIA PAOLO 119 18,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L FRCFLL80C67D042L FEROCI FIORELLA 120 18,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 BRNMSM90D19A271F BRUNORI MASSIMO 121 18,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80200E LCCMRN85A46I156M LECCESI MARINA 122 18,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T CPRCLD84M66E783F CAPORALI CLAUDIA 123 18 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D GROVNN75A54I324E GORI VANNA 124 18 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83200A GLSFRC78L58H211P GALASSI FEDERICA 125 18 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D CMPMRS67S43E783J COMPAGNONI MARIA ROSA 126 17,95 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D GNTRHL90R56I156I GENTILOZZI RACHELE 127 17,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 CRSDLA87P70C349I CRISTOFALO ADELE 128 17,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T DMDSFN90H26I156X DIOMEDI STEFANO 129 17,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X MRCLNR95P67E783U MERCURI ELEONORA 130 17,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCSD01000D SVASNT88M53E783C SAVI SAMANTHA 131 17,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X BLLNMO89D65E783U BELLESI NOEMI 132 17,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V MTLLSE81H53I156P MATELLICANI ELISA 133 17,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T BTTSRN66B46E783S BATTISTELLI SABRINA 134 17,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 MTTRSN84T61A509O MOTTOLA ROSSANA 135 17,65 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V LVRGCM92P24C525T LAVORGNA GIACOMO 136 17,65 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83100E PTTLGU90D30E372H PETTA LUIGI 137 17,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T ZMPMHL88M56E783X ZAMPETTI MICHELA 138 17,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC804006 RCCFNC75A65H926Z RICCI FRANCESCA 139 17,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80700N NRCGLI94L59B474L NARCISI GIULIA 140 17,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80700N TVLSRN73H54F051K TAVOLINI SABRINA 141 17,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E BDTLRA84P65C770E BEDETTA LARA 142 17,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83100E CRSNLT84B59H211C CARESTIA NICOLETTA 143 17,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A MNDMRA72B13I436Q MANDOZZI MAURO 144 17,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P PSRCLD97T59C770D PISAURI CLAUDIA 145 17,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81400R BNFBDT90R54H211F BENFATTO BENEDETTA 146 17,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC825007 BRTGNN80A54E783K BERTI GIOVANNA 147 17,37 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC04000Q MEONNL93A42E335I MEO ANTONELLA 148 17,35 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 CSCMTT84A08D042Z CESCHINI MATTEO 149 17,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X BRZMTP78E06H985X BORAZIO MATTEO PIO 150 17,23 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D STCCST87A47I156P STACCHIOTTI CRISTINA 151 17,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 BRTMRT66A49E783X BARTOLI MARTA 152 17,15 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC817008 SGHFNC82D66E783R SEGHETTA FRANCESCA 153 17,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 CRRFRC94C24H211V CIARROCCHI FEDERICO 154 17,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P RDTBDT94S61E388D ARDITO BENEDETTA 155 17 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC817008 BRCDNL82P65E783F BRACALENTE DANIELA 156 17 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X NCZGRG93M59I324D NICOZIANI GIORGIA 157 17 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N BNCSDR76R13Z133E BIANCHINI SANDRO 158 16,97 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P GRNTMR79R57C770H GIRONELLI TAMARA 159 16,92 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC04000Q PVNNHL86B62C351F PAVONE NATHALIE 160 16,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 MRTFLV90T62D542U MORETTI FLAVIA 161 16,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V ZRRCMN90M48A509V ZARRELLA CARMEN 162 16,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80700N DTLCSL73E50F051X DIOTALLEVI CONSUELO 163 16,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D MRZGRG95P62E783Y MARZI GIORGIA 164 16,85 2025-09-09

MCIC83600N - AD6F179 - REGISTRO PROTOCOLLO - 0007591 - 11/09/2025 - VII.1 - U



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E STRMRK73B49E783U STORTONI MARIKA 165 16,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T MRALRA86A63L366D MARI LARA 166 16,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E MTSMHL76H06E783Y MATASSINI MICHELE 167 16,77 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 SLVMNL89P13C770M SALVI EMANUELE 168 16,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 RSSGRL74M67E783F ROSSI GABRIELLA 169 16,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00100V GRVFRC95B41I156L GRAVINA FEDERICA 170 16,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A RBAMMM85A19E690Y RABIE MUHAMMAD 171 16,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X CRLSNT92D61E783Z CARLINI SAMANTHA 172 16,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83200A MRSMRC96R24E783V MOROSINI MARCO 173 16,65 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P GSPNRC73L70E783X GASPARRONI ENRICA 174 16,63 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00100V NTTSRH75H43E783Q NITTOLI SARAH 175 16,57 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC804006 CSLSNT87D47L191C CASALI SAMANTA 176 16,55 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X FLCCHR84H59L366O FELICETTI CHIARA 177 16,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D CMNMNO69M46E783Y CIMINARI MONIA 178 16,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 PLPGRL76H64L049E PULPO GABRIELLA 179 16,47 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E LVRPLM83H64L109U LOVERO PALMA 180 16,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D TRRLCU88L43G157P TORRIANI LUCIA 181 16,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D KDHYMN89D07I483F KEDHER AYMEN 182 16,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 LSEDNL76T71F793R ELISEI DANIELA 183 16,43 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82800P MRNMNL72M56E783J MARINI EMANUELA 184 16,43 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83200A RPRSRN90D52E783O RAPARI SERENA 185 16,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T SLVVNT82E45E783U SALVUCCI VALENTINA 186 16,35 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T CRRDNL84P28E783R CARRADORI DANIELE 187 16,35 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81000D CMPLSN74R01E783R CAMPETELLA ALESSANDRO 188 16,35 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00100V MCRMRT84L43B474B MICARELLI MARTA 189 16,35 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 SNRFRC96C21E783O SENARIGHI FEDERICO 190 16,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 CCCMLT74A57D042A CECECOTTO MARIA LETIZIA 191 16,25 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N DROSLV81S70D542N DORIA SILVIA 192 16,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X LCNLCU87P49E783W LUCENTINI LUCIA 193 16,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P GLSJSC73T54H211S GALASSI JESSICA 194 16,07 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P DROCLD84R62C770J DORIA CLAUDIA 195 16,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X MRCLSE85C59E783C MERCURI ELISA 196 16,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC817008 CRSCST91T43I156M CORSALINI CRISTINA 197 16,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T LPRCRN73T66H501V LIPARI CATERINA 198 16,03 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 LMPCST82H48D542I LAMPONI CRISTINA 199 16 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D PLMMTT85H01E783Y PALMIOLI MATTEO 200 16 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A RGNLSN84B20H211F ARGENTATI ALESSANDRO 201 16 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 FLPYRU88S03H211I FILIPPONI YURI 202 16 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A FSLLRA83P46E783E FUSELLI LAURA 203 16 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 BRCCST81A13L191A BURECA CRISTIAN 204 15,95 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 SPLGCR73L51D542J SPLENDIANI GIANCARLA 205 15,93 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E FRRCLD74M71L191J FERRETTI CLAUDIA 206 15,92 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 FRNSLV84D60I156C FRANCIA SILVIA 207 15,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC04000Q MRTMTT96H22E388B MARTARELLI MATTEO 208 15,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 MCCSMN89R54I156W MACCARI SIMONA 209 15,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T MGLFNC89D53L191S MOGLIANESI FRANCESCA 210 15,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 VLLVSS98D54E783G VALLESI VANESSA 211 15,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T BSTSLV89C64E783D BASTIANELLI SILVIA 212 15,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC825007 MNCLSS98S70F839S MONACO ALESSIA 213 15,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 CRMRRT86A47E507J CARMIGNANI ROBERTA 214 15,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 PRTLSE86T44C770K PERTECARINI ELISA 215 15,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N MFFMHL87D15A509B MAFFUCCI MICHELE 216 15,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 MGLLNR86E44E783D MIGLIORI ELEONORA 217 15,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P CSMGRC93L55I156B COSIMI GRECIA 218 15,80 2025-09-09
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DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P MLELSN90S17C770W EMILI ALESSANDRO 219 15,80 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D GDNRFL78A71D786Z GAUDENZI RAFFAELLA 220 15,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A SLVSNO92D42E783E SILVESTRI SONIA 221 15,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P VLLLRA71M63C770Q VALLESI LAURA 222 15,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCSD01000D PTRTZN89H70H211V PATRIZI TIZIANA 223 15,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 SPLLNR87H41E783G SPALLETTI ELEONORA 224 15,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 RMPFNC85B67E783D RAMPICHINI FRANCESCA 225 15,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC817008 SRFNMO84M64B474N SERFAUSTINI NOEMI 226 15,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC817008 CCCCHR85A46E783Y CUCCAGNA CHIARA 227 15,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83200A DLVCRN70A41A662V DEL VECCHIO CATERINA 228 15,65 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T FBZMTR93C58I234C FABOZZI MARIATERES

A
229 15,65 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L PCCFNC76R55E783S PICCININI FRANCESCA 230 15,63 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC809009 BRGLSE82T63I156F BRAGHETTI ELISA 231 15,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 CCCGLI88R56C770I CICCONI GIULIA 232 15,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 TRVMRA89D59D883D TROVATO MARIÙ 233 15,55 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 CSTFST72C05F839C CASTALDI FAUSTO 234 15,55 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82200Q RSSSRA97P43E783M ROSSI SARA 235 15,55 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T VTLBRC89M45L191X VITALI BEATRICE 236 15,55 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D LCNSFN73E11C770X LUCIANI STEFANO 237 15,55 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 PRPJSC77T49E783P PROPERZI JESSICA 238 15,53 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P BRNPLG77M11A252Q BERNABEI PIERLUIGI 239 15,52 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V CRCNTN93P27A783P CIRCELLI ANTONIO 240 15,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 SNGCHR00C70B715S SANGIOVANNI CHIARA 241 15,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N LTTGPL85H21D542V LATTANZI GIAMPAOLO 242 15,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 VVIMCL65L27L485G VIVA MARCELLO 243 15,47 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P MSSMNL83H24F839H MUSSO EMMANUELE 244 15,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T ZMPMRO85E56D042I ZAMPETTI MOIRA 245 15,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N CRCNDR79B02H211E CARACINI ANDREA 246 15,43 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T LPUKTY75E41A252D LUPI KATTY 247 15,37 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V LCHRCR98P02E783F LUCHETTA RICCARDO 248 15,35 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V PRRPLA65L46E783W PERRONI PAOLA 249 15,32 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T LFFVCN68M22L259V LOFFREDO VINCENZO 250 15,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D PLZCSR88L18I156R PALAZZETTI CESARE 251 15,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80200E BNDVSS88L42B474H BENEDETTI VANESSA 252 15,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 MRCCLD88S55H501W MAROCCO CLAUDIA 253 15,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T CPPTNA74D60E783D COPPONI TANIA 254 15,27 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X CSTLSE85L59D542N CESTOLA ELISA 255 15,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 CSTLNR76C69E783U CESETTI ELEONORA 256 15,23 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82400B CRLPLA83A52E783K CARLINI PAOLA 257 15,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 CRFLSN93M31E388Y CARFAGNA ALESSANDRO 258 15,20 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 GSTNNL64A61I324N GIUSTO ANTONELLA 259 15,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T SPNNDR92L13H211C SPINA ANDREA 260 15,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83100E PRVGLI94S52E690U PROVENZIANI GIULIA 261 15,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 CROLRA73A43C770H CROIA LAURA 262 15,17 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D FTTLSU71C55C770B FATTORI LUSI 263 15,15 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D NRDVNT87M48H211C NARDI VALENTINA 264 15,15 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81400R VRDLRA80R55H211H VERDINI LAURA 265 15,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E BRBRNN71S68B619E BARBAROSSA ROSANNA 266 15,07 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC817008 CCRDRH73C59I156I CACIORGNA DEBORAH 267 15,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D SCHMTR64E48E783F SCHIAVONI MARIA-

TERESA
268 15,05 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 RLNGPP76S59E783E ORLANDI GIUSEPPINA 269 15,03 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L BLFJSC81H46L191T BELFIORE JESSICA 270 15 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83100E RPNKTA77P67H211A RAPONI KATIA 271 15 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 NGLRRA97E50E783E ANGELETTI AURORA 272 15 2025-09-09
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DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC826003 RLOLSN77H56E783H ORIOLI ALESSANDRA 273 15 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCSD01000D PLCLCU90T66I324H PAOLUCCI LUCIA 274 15 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X NRDDNL87C28L366N NARDI DANIELE 275 15 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCSD01000D FRNLRI90L58E783G FRENQUELLI ILARIA 276 15 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X SGRNLC98M45E783P SAGRIPANTI ANGELICA 277 14,95 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 BRGKRN80H44Z602B BROGLIETTI KARINA 278 14,95 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 BLLMNL95E28E783U BELLESI EMANUELE 279 14,95 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D MRNLCU78B67E388V MARINELLI LUCIA 280 14,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 GNGRTI98A52G371M GIANGRECO RITA 281 14,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83200A BCCLSN95H27H211O BOCCI ALESSANDRO 282 14,90 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P DNGPLA72R63H211D DE ANGELIS PAOLA 283 14,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T VCCBBR91C53I324W VECCHI BARBARA 284 14,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81400R SBBBBR85R48A271U SABBATINI BARBARA 285 14,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T CRCSLV81E65E783Y CRUCIANI SILVIA 286 14,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N LRIMTT86P02D542N ILARI MATTEO 287 14,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC04000Q BRLLSN01H41C352V BARLETTA ALESSANDRA 288 14,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82800P FRMFNC87S65L366P FERMANELLI FRANCESCA 289 14,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 MZZMHL75D01E783P MOZZONI MICHELE 290 14,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 PPLRMN73M61E783U IPPOLITI ROMINA 291 14,73 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T CRCSMN83B68E783D CARUCCI SIMONA 292 14,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80700N CPPLRD90H13E783X COPPARI LEONARDO 293 14,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X SCHFNC98L04E783G SCHEGGIA FRANCESCO 294 14,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P BNDSMN81M05C770R BIONDI SIMONE 295 14,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E PSILRI87P58I156S PISU ILARIA 296 14,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82200Q LPUSRN77B49E783D LUPI SERENA 297 14,63 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X PLMLSN79E43E783U PALMILI ALESSANDRA 298 14,62 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V LCCSLV89L53F892G LICCARDI SILVIA 299 14,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 RNRLRA94R51E783S RANIERI LAURA 300 14,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 DLELPT81R58L109O DE LEO ELIANA 

PATRIZIA
301 14,60 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X STFSMN92A41E783B STAFFOLANI SIMONA 302 14,55 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E GNCNGL90C48B519B GIANCOLA ANGELA 303 14,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 GBBMRK85H43I156W GOBBI MARIKA 304 14,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N SBRFRC80R55L366Q SBRICCOLI FEDERICA 305 14,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N BDNLSN81H63C770G BEDINI ALESSANDRA 306 14,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N CPPCHR96E67E783Y CIAPPI CHIARA 307 14,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCSD01000D MNCMTN92A62L191A MANCINI MARTINA 308 14,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 PRGLSE98P68E783Z PIERAGOSTINI ELISA 309 14,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 SPRLSE95E44E783Q SPERNANZONI ELISA 310 14,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCSD01000D MCCDNS90B41G157P MICUCCI DENISE 311 14,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC817008 NTRLCU87T28I838L NOTARGIACOMO LUCA 312 14,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 SCPFRC98M21E783N SCOPONI FEDERICO 313 14,35 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P FNTMRT93R59C770I FONTANA MARTA 314 14,35 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X MZZSRA83B61E783A MAZZANTI SARA 315 14,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC09000R SMMLGU95M12M289C SMIMMO LUIGI 316 14,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82800P STLVNT74A45E783O ASTOLFI VALENTINA 317 14,27 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 CRLRKE87D62E690S CARLOCCHIA ERIKA 318 14,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V GDULRA98S69A717A GUIDA LAURA 319 14,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X PLCBBR90T45I156N PAOLUCCI BARBARA 320 14,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 GGLLRA86T64E783E GIGLI LAURA 321 14,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 MRKDNT81C47Z100V MERKURI DORENTINA 322 14,15 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L CCCDBR71B63L191F CICCONI DEBORA 323 14,15 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X MRCCRN84S59E783E MERCURI CATERINA 324 14,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E GZZLSE93C70E690A GUAZZARONI ELISA 325 14,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80700N BRDNDR78T02F158E BORDA ANDREA 326 14,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 LSEGDN70E46D042L ELISEI GIORDANA 327 14,08 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D PLNPLA85P57H211L POLONI PAOLA 328 14,05 2025-09-09
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DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 MLSSLV95C43C770X MALASPINA SILVIA 329 14,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 LVNPLA70A67H211O LAVINI PAOLA 330 14,03 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P RNCSMN74T28H037D RONCHI SIMONE 331 14,02 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X MNTLBT81L49L366H MONTECCHIARI ELISABETTA 332 14 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T FRNRST98L03H769H FIORONI ERNESTO 333 14 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A MRRMHL96L44D542W MORRESI MICHELA 334 14 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X CNDLRA91A56E783T CANDRIA LARA 335 14 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82800P ZMPFNC01C45A783R ZAMPELLI FRANCESCA 336 14 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T GRBLSE89A60E690U GARBUGLIA ELISA 337 14 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC04000Q CRLLSE85T47D042V CARLETTI ELISA 338 14 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC809009 GRGMDN78R63I156X GIORGI MARIADINA 339 13,97 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC809009 RMTFNC91D62F126T ARMATO FRANCESCA 340 13,95 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 SCCMHL86H14E388T SCOCCO MICHELE 341 13,95 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC04000Q MRZPRL97B08E783T MAROZZI PIETROLUIGI 342 13,95 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 TCCSLV96L62E783M TACCARI SILVIA 343 13,95 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T DNNMNC68E51D043W D'ANNUNTIIS MONICA 344 13,92 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V GNTMHL93H44E783Q GENTILI MICHELA 345 13,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83100E RGGCMN85B12F839K REGGINA CARMINE 346 13,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 GLTDJN86L61G580K GALATI DAJANA 347 13,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 TRRSLV72H56E783S TORRESI SILVIA 348 13,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L BDSLNR85P42F522U BUDASSI ELEONORA 349 13,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A GGGGCM88P10H211A GIUGGIOLONI GIACOMO 350 13,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L MZNNNT86M69D653H EMOZIONE ANTONIETTA 351 13,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 NCLDNL88P19E783S ANCILLAI DANIELE 352 13,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N TMBSNO85M57B519W TAMBURRI SONIA 353 13,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 MNCLTZ87M58I156A MONACHESI LETIZIA 354 13,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T BRTMRE80M47D542I BURATTI MERI 355 13,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N RTLRHL99S41E783C RUOTOLO RACHELE 356 13,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 RSTLRA82M53E783Q ROSETTI LAURA 357 13,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 FRRRKE90B01I156G FARRONI ERIK 358 13,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A DLVGMG80S02F839M DEL VECCHIO GEREMIA 

GIUNIOR
359 13,70 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N VTLDNA91P41E783R VITALI DANAE 360 13,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83100E PLCGLI95S51H211P PAOLUCCI GIULIA 361 13,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 MNNCST83L50H769L MANNOCCHI CRISTINA 362 13,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D TRLLSS89T25E783N TROLI ALESSIO 363 13,65 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82400B PRRCRL71A59I119U PERRONE CARLA 364 13,63 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC804006 TMSNZE97L28I156D TOMASSELLI ENZO 365 13,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A MRNLCA83M51C770N MARINI ALICE 366 13,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D MLCYLN94S51H211A MALACCARI YLENIA 367 13,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T LPPLRA99R43I156O LIPPI LAURA 368 13,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 BTTLSS95A44F912Q BATTIPAGLIA ALESSIA 369 13,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 RGGDNL85E25I156J RUGGERI DANIELE 370 13,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83100E NSRCLL71B63I234P INSERO CAMILLA 371 13,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 RCLRRT69H41F522Y ERCOLANI ROBERTA 372 13,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 PPAMCN86A57B963C PAPA MARIA 

CONCETTA
373 13,60 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 SCCLSS84B51E783U SCOCCIANTI ALESSIA 374 13,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 FRTDNI84B46E783X FIORETTI DIANA 375 13,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L ZGEMHL89E49I156M ZEGA MICHELA 376 13,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P RZZBDT87L62L083V RUOZZO BENEDETTA 377 13,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80200E RZOMNO76C48I156N ORAZI MONIA 378 13,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T MNGBTY78H49E783G MENGHI BETTY 379 13,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 PLINLS88A43C770E PIOLO ANNALISA 380 13,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI05000P PGLLSN86S18B474C PAGLIARINI ALESSANDRO 381 13,45 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D QLNRRT91M67H700N AQUILINO ROBERTA 382 13,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N GRMSVT85P14A509M GRAMMATICO SALVATORE 383 13,45 2025-09-09
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DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC809009 DMSGNN80L55G082B DI MASI GIUSANNA 384 13,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P FTTLBA62R63C770S FATTORI ALBA 385 13,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 NVLCML75E61I158P NOVELLI CARMELA 386 13,43 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 MDANNL78E61D005T MADEO ANTONELLA 387 13,43 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 MCHNRT76S63E783F MICHETTI ANNARITA 388 13,42 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 MRGCST92A42E783W MORGANTI CRISTINA 389 13,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P CPZFRC88S66C770P CAPOZUCCA FEDERICA 390 13,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D VNDCHR85M55C770X EVANDRI CHIARA 391 13,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC804006 TBRRNI93H53I156T TIBERI IRENE 392 13,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T BRDLCU95T45A252C BORDONI LUCIA 393 13,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P MLLMRN82L47G920M MALLONI MARINA 394 13,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 PLMLRA79E50H211B PALMIERI LAURA 395 13,37 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 MSSSML76R42E783P MESSI SAMUELA 396 13,37 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X VLPRRT86L02F839U VOLPE ROBERTO 397 13,35 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D ZMPLNE93A51E783J ZAMPONI ELENA 398 13,35 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 PRSMSS74H56I156E PROSPERI MELISSA 399 13,33 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T RNZLTZ75P52E783J RENZI LETIZIA 400 13,32 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83100E BGLRMN82R66H211R BAGALONI ROMINA 401 13,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC811009 LTTGSC84P46I156A LATTANZI GESSICA 402 13,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P RLONLT98B60E783I ORIOLI NICOLETTA 403 13,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 ZCCLLE75T57E783N ZOCCHI EULALIA 404 13,27 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81400R RSSRNN76R53F454D ROSSETTI ARIANNA 405 13,27 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82400B VNCMNL76M59L366V VINCENZETTI MANOLA 406 13,27 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X PTRMLL77E51E783B PETRACCI MARIELLA 407 13,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P DSMLSS86E42D086Y DE SIMONE ALESSIA 408 13,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 FRTMYM94R47E783A FIORETTI MIRYAM 409 13,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82800P ZCCSVT91M08A783M ZACCARI SALVATORE 410 13,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D SCPLRA83P54L366K SCIAPICHETTI LAURA 411 13,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P GNAFNC68S02A271E GAONI FRANCESCO 412 13,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 TRRLCU97M60E783I TORRESI LUCIA 413 13,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 DGLFNC95C48E783E DI GIULIO FRANCESCA 

ROMANA
414 13,25 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T BDNRRT89C41C770B BEDINI ROBERTA 415 13,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P MSTKSC78S50E783X MASTROCOLA KATIUSCIA 416 13,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 CPLGRG98R19I156B CIPOLLETTA GIORGIO 417 13,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 SPSFNC78A64L191X ESPOSITO FRANCESCA 418 13,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82800P CNTFNC89H69E783L CONTRATTI FRANCESCA 419 13,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80700N BRGLTZ80L41F051Q BRUGNOLA LETIZIA 420 13,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X TSSLSS75L24E243M TASSOTTI ALESSIO 421 13,17 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC09000R VRBTRS67D56H211E VORBENI TERESA 422 13,15 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X CRLSFO92T52I324O CORIOLANI SOFIA 423 13,15 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 DSMMLE72R48A783P DE SIMONE EMILIA 424 13,13 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X RCTGRL68R10I156G RICOTTINI GABRIELE 425 13,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X CRRRCR98H19A271T CORRIDONI RICCARDO 426 13,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82800P GRFLSE93M46E783N GRIFAGNO ELISA 427 13,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 PLLCRL75T54F205I PELLEI CHARLOTTE 428 13,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 TIUNLT77S44Z129P TIU NICOLETA 

VICTORIA
429 13,10 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A CLVGLI97L12F839A CALVANESE GIOELE 430 13,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 BTARMN72P62G317C ABATE ROMINA 431 13,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC04000Q RGASRA99D47H985S RAGO SARA 432 13,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81400R SBRCTA79H44H211C SBROLLINI CATIA 433 13,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V RSSBDT91C66F799J RUSSO BENEDETTA 

GAIA
434 13,05 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 CRPSFN71M07C770T CIARPELLA STEFANO 435 13,03 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 CPTCLL87T59F280G CAPOTORTO CAMILLA 436 13 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 RMNMHL68D05L049E ARMANDO MICHELE 437 13 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V CPRDNL95C20E155O CAPRIATI DANIELE 438 13 2025-09-09
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DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC826003 CNTLRI92L69E783T CONTI ILARIA 439 13 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P CMNLNR85D68D042Y CIMINARI ELEONORA 440 13 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N MRNPLA82R45A271C MARINOZZI PAOLA 441 13 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 MRNLGU79E30E783U MARIANI LUIGI 442 13 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00100V MGLFRC84L58H926J MIGLIORELLI FEDERICA 443 13 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 FRTMRA78T65E783C FRATICELLI MAURA 444 12,97 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P RGGCLD83P57C770I RUGGERI CLAUDIA 445 12,95 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC811009 DRGRCR92P20E791H DE ROGATIS RICCARDO 446 12,95 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81000D GMMDNL84C55I156X GIOMMI DANIELA 447 12,95 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T LRNSRA78R70A271Q LORENZETTI SARA 448 12,93 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81000D RMTLRT72C09E783X ROMITELLI ALBERTO 449 12,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 CCTLCA96D56H211A ACCATTOLI ALICE 450 12,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P RCCZRR90C57E885B RICCARDO AZZURRA 451 12,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T TMBDRA99T41E783R TOMBOLINI DARIA 452 12,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A CSTGLI97P12H211B CASTAGNARI GIOELE 453 12,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N TDNLNZ95S25A783W TEDINO LORENZO 454 12,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P TMSLCU92P07C770O TOMASSINI LUCA 455 12,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E SNTLCU89P28L191R SANTONI LUCA 456 12,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D SPRLSN81D64H211W SOPRANZI ALESSANDRA 457 12,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 TSNLLN78C51H926E TOSIANI LILIANA 458 12,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 PTTFNC81B67C770D PETTINARI FRANCA 459 12,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A PRNLCU84M51E388E PIRANI LUCIA 460 12,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P SCRFNC66M24A271H SCARPANTONIO FRANCESCO 461 12,78 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 CCCRKE78B64E388J CICCARELLI ERIKA 462 12,77 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D FSTMRC84M64L366G FIASTRELLI MARICA 463 12,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 CRCPLT74S64L328W CURCI IPPOLITA 464 12,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83100E STCGLR81A44H211G STACCHIOTTI GLORIA 465 12,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 KNDYLU86M49Z154V KONDROEVA YULIA 466 12,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 SCILSN80P02F839O SICA ALESSANDRO 467 12,75 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 MRNLNR02M46L103F MARIANO ELEONORA 468 12,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83200A DLFRTI81T71E690K DELFINO RITA 469 12,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E CRSVNT77P46H211X CRISPIANI VALENTINA 470 12,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V FRNFNC74D47E783G FRANCESCHETTI FRANCESCA 471 12,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E CHTCNZ75S51H211V CHITARRONI CINZIA 472 12,73 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L RFFGLI86M52L191N RUFFINI GIULIA 473 12,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L MRORCR90T05H926W MORO RICCARDO 474 12,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D PTRNMR70A42G371V PATERNITI ANNA MARIA 475 12,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P RCCTMN77R59H211G RICCIARDI TAMANIA 476 12,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P CNSDNL78C66E783V CONESTA' DANIELA 477 12,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 CCCSLV94T46E783T CACCHIARELLI SILVIA 478 12,65 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRH01000R PCCMTT96L10H211X PACCAMICCIO MATTIA 479 12,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 TRRVNC90M51E783G TORRESI VERONICA 480 12,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A CSTDNL01S08H211N CASTAGNARI DANIELE 481 12,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E MNGMRK93E67A271O MENGONI MARIKA 482 12,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRH01000R FVRGCM93D05D653J FAVORINI GIACOMO 483 12,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V BRRMRA90P47G596D BORROZZINO MARIA 484 12,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L BRNFNC89T44L191J BRANDI FRANCESCA 485 12,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D CCCCDV85L01C770T CACCAVO CLAUDIO 

VINCENZO
486 12,60 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 NGLTTN01P59E783N ANGELETTI TATIANA 487 12,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 BRTCHR80T58D643X BERTUCCI CHIARA 488 12,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 CNTPLA67A53E783S CENTINI PAOLA 489 12,58 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V GRZVNC79M50G141C GRAZIANI VERONICA 490 12,58 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N VNNVNT78E56E783L VANNUCCHI VALENTINA 491 12,58 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D CLTMVL83E48H620M COLATRUGLIO MARIA 

VALENTINA
492 12,55 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N MCCGPP95H12B519E MACCHIAGODENA GIUSEPPE 493 12,55 2025-09-09
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DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T PNNLNI79C68E783L PENNESI LIANA 494 12,55 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC04000Q MRZCLS98S49E783C MAROZZI CARLA 

SOPHIA
495 12,55 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCSD01000D FLLMRZ76E15E783Z FAILLA MAURIZIO 496 12,53 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T FRTBRC83L45B474U FORTI BEATRICE 497 12,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X MRCNMO88A58E783R MERCURI NOEMI 498 12,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 FCLMRA01S13I156L FUCILI MARIO 499 12,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 BRDLRD97B02C770C BERDINI LEONARDO 500 12,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC04000Q DRNDNS96S07Z140P DARANUTA DENIS 501 12,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 PTTGLI94S69E783Y PETTERINI GIULIA 502 12,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E BRDFNC94L16L191M BORDOLINI FRANCESCO 503 12,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00100V VGNSRN89C48B474B VAGNI SABRINA 504 12,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P RSSRCC88P62C770A ROSSI REBECCA 505 12,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 GLLMHL88L14E690K GALLUZZO MICHELE 506 12,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X NRDMRA88C56E783W NARDI MARA 507 12,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 CPPDNL86D23F051F CIAPPELLONI DANILO 508 12,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80200E RRKGNC73A28Z100T RRIKA GENC 509 12,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 FLCSRN93D61E783L FELICIOLI SERENA 510 12,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 FRCRMN76L71H211A FROCCANI ROMINA 511 12,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A FRPTZN66B47H211N FRAPICCINI TIZIANA 512 12,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V FNTRRA01B45D643J FONTANAROSA AURORA 513 12,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E FRDFNC77S63A271V FRADEANI FRANCESCA 514 12,43 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D CRSCRN80B45E783Z CARASSAI CATERINA 515 12,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D CREMCH99E59E783A CERA MARIA 

CHIARA
516 12,40 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 SCHMLS87D47A757C SCHIANO DI COLA MARIA LUISA 517 12,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC817008 CCCCTN81P56F205D CUCCINIELLO COSTANTINA 518 12,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D MRCLRD80A12E783U MARCONI LEONARDO 519 12,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 CTRMNL67A58F632U COTRONE' EMANUELA 520 12,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X VTICST85L69D042T VITA CELESTE 521 12,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 GMBSRA83B49E456D GAMBARDELLA SARA 522 12,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82400B BROMNL65E49E783F BOARI EMANUELA 523 12,37 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 CRLMTN99R66E783E CARLINI MARTINA 524 12,35 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82800P TRQLRA87S44C770E TARQUINI LAURA 525 12,35 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P BRCMTT93S12E388R BRACACCINI MATTEO 526 12,35 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCSD01000D MRNSNN87P42E783Y MARINOZZI SUSANNA 527 12,35 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N BLLFMN74E42L124I BELLUCCI FILOMENA 528 12,35 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P MSTMTI70S51A271A MASTRANGELO MITA 529 12,33 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T DRSMFR88S62F839U DI ROSA MARIAFRANC

ESCA
530 12,30 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 SNGJSC99L44E783Q SAN GERMANO JESSICA 531 12,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 PCRLCU89M25I156I PACIARONI LUCA 532 12,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81000D PLNLDN86D48I156S POLONI LOREDANA 533 12,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC09000R CCCDVD85S24A271J COACCI DAVIDE 534 12,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X GRZLNT75M54Z129Z GROZDEA LUMINITA-

MARIANA
535 12,30 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 MSTLDN78P59D042S MASTROCOLA LOREDANA 536 12,28 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V SGRNGL66P66G371A SGRO' ANGELA 537 12,27 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 CCCRRT66L12I436S CECCHETTI ROBERTO 538 12,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N BDTSLN93S69C770M BEDETTA SELENE 539 12,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E FRTLVC89M41E783X FRATINI LUDOVICA 540 12,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L DSRSLN86P58A089U D'ASARO SELENIA 541 12,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T MRTLNR85B55C770K MARTINELLI ELEONORA 542 12,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 GRSLCU71P43D643L GRASSANO LUCIA 543 12,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P MRKGTN77H54Z100V MARKU GENTIANA 544 12,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T SCCCCT88R47C770Y SOCCIO CONCETTA 545 12,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T MRNRCR95A18A252A MARANI RICCARDO 546 12,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI05000P NTNLSN95A43I156F ANTONELLI ALESSANDRA 547 12,25 2025-09-09
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DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC809009 MRNGLI01M54I156F MARINSALDI GIULIA 548 12,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83100E RCRNDS80M54Z504Y RICARDO NORAIDIS 549 12,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T GLDGDI82L60E783S GUALDESI GIADA 550 12,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC04000Q PSCDNL90L64D612U PESCE DANIELA 551 12,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V DPZLSL82M59I356X DI PIAZZA LAURA 

AUSILIA
552 12,20 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCSD01000D GNTLCA95D68E783W GENTILI ALICE 553 12,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCSD01000D MNTMLY92P58E783P MONTEVERDE EMILY 554 12,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E BRBDBR92P41B019N BARBERO DEBORA 555 12,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCSD01000D PSTLSS89L16E783E PISTELLI ALESSIO 556 12,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P RMTRMN72A58E783G ROMITELLI ROMINA 557 12,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E SLLFTA92L47H211D SALL FATOU 558 12,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 SCCLSS82R67H211V SCOCCIA ALESSIA 559 12,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81000D CCLRTT67C48I156J CECALONI ORETTA 560 12,17 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X ZHRLNE74E60Z129C ZAHARIA ELENA 561 12,15 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P TRRMRA99B02C770R TORRESI MAURO 562 12,15 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCSD01000D BRNGLI96T44E783P BRANDI GIULIA 563 12,15 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 DZEMRK86R28E783F DEZI MIRKO 564 12,15 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X CRLMNL86H05F522T CORIOLANI EMANUELE 565 12,15 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 FRTCST77L47E783G FAROTTI CRISTINA 566 12,12 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 CTLCST77C53E783I CATALINI CRISTINA 567 12,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 RSSFRC84S66D042S ROSSINI FEDERICA 568 12,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 MRTMCL96P16B474T MORETTI MAICOL 569 12,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 GSTNCL96H02E783F GIUSTOZZI NICOLA 570 12,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E FRCLCU93M31L191G FORCONI LUCA 571 12,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T GNTNNA83S60E783W GENTILI ANNA 572 12,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 CRIGNE82P21G141D CIERI EUGENIO 573 12,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V CNFMRA72S51H007I CIANFAGLIONE MARIA 574 12,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82800P RSSVNT95B55C514L RUSSO VALENTINA 575 12,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI05000P GTTDNL75C49D761E GATTI DANIELA 576 12,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V MNTMLN97P68I156C MANETTA MELANIE 577 12,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 PLCMSM70H20A345M PAOLUCCI MASSIMILIAN

O
578 12,03 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC811009 PSTGPP67C71C704R PISTELLI GIUSEPPINA 579 12,03 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 DLTSRA86S59I324R DILETTI SARA 580 12 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N MCCMRA83D13H985B MACCARONE MARIO 581 12 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P STRMRN84H44C770W STORTINI MARINA 582 12 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X SCHBBR72T70E783W SCHEGGIA BARBARA 583 12 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 MRTLCA88P44E783O MARIOTTI ALICE 584 12 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83200A RPNBRC89R43H211K RIPANI BEATRICE 585 12 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T RSSLRA88L43E783F ROSSI LAURA 586 12 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00100V CRCRRT99E17A783E CROCCO ROBERTO 587 12 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X FFDLSE01E62C770X OFFIDANI ELISA 588 12 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 SRFSRA00A41E372T SERAFINI SARA 589 12 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P SPNFNC98T03Z112Z SPINELLI FRANCESCO 

RIGERMO
590 12 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L QDRDVD97L23B474W QUADRAROLI DAVIDE 591 12 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L TRBGDI97L55B474Y TREBAIOCCHI GIADA 592 12 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81000D PTRLXA93L15I156G PIETRONI ALEX 593 12 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T ZGEVLR93E71A252F ZEGA VALERIA 594 12 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E BLDSRN87B52L191J BALDASSARRI SERENA 595 12 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 CPLMRA85H28I156E CAPALDI MAURO 596 12 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 BRSBBR95P44E783V BRASCA BARBARA 597 12 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P MNTFNC88E71I156N MONTESI FRANCESCA 598 12 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 BTTVNT88A43I156E BETTUCCI VALENTINA 599 12 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 BRRJSC86A57E690V BORRONI JESSICA 600 12 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P FLGMGH85L59A271J FLAGIELLO MARGHERITA 601 12 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80700N GBRSMN84E47I156Y GABRIELLI SIMONA 602 12 2025-09-09
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DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00100V CNFSNO76D66B474E CIANFICCONI SONIA 603 12 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X LMSSTN70C53I754Q LA MESA SANTINA RITA 604 12 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P MNCMMC68R42F632G MANCINI MARIA-

MICHELA
605 12 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X VRDMRA69S69E783X VERDECCHIA MARIA 606 11,97 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 SGHMHL76R70E783U SEGHETTA MICHELA 607 11,97 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E CPRPLA75S69A271Q CAPORALINI PAOLA 608 11,97 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 VNNTMR80D41I436G VENANZI TAMARA 609 11,95 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P CVLGNN72E16Z112O CAVALLO GIULIANO 

ANTONIO
610 11,92 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D PLMSFN77E20E783S PALMIERI STEFANO 611 11,92 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N RMGMRC80D17I156Z ROMAGNOLI MARCO 612 11,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC804006 RZOMTN83R45E783K ORAZI MARTINA 613 11,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T RTISTR00B49I156T RIETI ESTER 614 11,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 PLRNTN97R67F839N PALERMO ANTONIA 615 11,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81400R RMGSFN75L71H211V ROMAGNOLI STEFANIA 616 11,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L PLZGLI93R42A252H PULOZZI GIULIA 617 11,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83100E CRLLSU77T52F205K CIRIELLO LUISA 618 11,87 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D MSCCLD80D62F522I MOSCHETTONI CLAUDIA 619 11,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N PNTLSN84C68B774X PINTO ALESSANDRA 620 11,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 MNCSNT96S59C770D MANCINI SAMANTHA 621 11,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T DMLNSC78R45L103O DI EMILIO NATASCIA 622 11,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC809009 CROMHL98S70I156U CROIA MICHELA 623 11,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T BRCGLI91P49A252B BRACCI GIULIA 624 11,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T VRDNLS79M50E388B VERDINI ANNALISA 625 11,83 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 DCRMRN95E57H211Q DECORIONI MARINA 626 11,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 PRNSLV93C60C770Q PIERONI SILVIA 627 11,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80700N GBRFBA88E04I156Y GABRIELLI FABIO 628 11,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83200A DRSDNS99T47H211Z DI ROSA DENISE 629 11,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T FDRTTN86M57Z138A FEDORAK TETIANA 630 11,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D GMBFRC72P49E783V GAMBINI FEDERICA 631 11,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V RLOMTT86M28L366W ORIOLI MATTIA 632 11,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E DSTMHL76E29G942O DE STEFANO MICHELE 633 11,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 BRBGLI71R45G370V BARBARO GIULIA 634 11,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X CSTRCE85M70C770K CASTELLANI ERICA 635 11,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 PRGLNE82R65H211B PIERGALLINI ELENA 636 11,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82800P CRLCHR83P62E783E CARLINI CHIARA 637 11,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 STPLCU88P41I156C STOPPOLONI LUCIA 638 11,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N STRGLR83B68H211W STORTONI GLORIA 639 11,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E DNGFRC95M71F839T D'ANGELO FEDERICA 640 11,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 CLTGLI89L65H211I COLOTTO GIULIA 641 11,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 SQRMRC87M04A252W SQUARCIA MARCO 642 11,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 SRCFNC87C59D542N SIROCCHI FRANCESCA 643 11,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 BRTLSN71D24E783J BARTOLINI ALESSANDRO 644 11,70 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 LSIMRT94A45E783D LISI MARTA 645 11,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC811009 DLBVSS84A68L366B DEL BIANCO VANESSA 646 11,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E CPPSFN77T59L191V CAPPELLACCI STEFANIA 647 11,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P MLPFRC76R44E783X MELAPPIONI FEDERICA 648 11,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 GRNLSS92M51D086K GUARNIERI ALESSIA 649 11,65 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V RSSMRN85T44B963B RUSSO MORENA 650 11,65 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC09000R CNGFRC80M60E690R CINGOLANI FEDERICA 651 11,65 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D MGLMRT00A63I156G MOGLIANETTI MARTA 652 11,65 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L TCCNDR95E20L191M TUCCI ANDREA 653 11,65 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L FBAPLG80C17L191Y FABI PIERLUIGI 654 11,65 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X CNTGLI92T52E783D CONTIGIANI GIULIA 655 11,65 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T CNTGNI63B06C886N CONTIGIANI IGINO 656 11,63 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC09000R FTTMNL73T52D704G FATTINNANZI MANUELA 657 11,63 2025-09-09
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DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 TDISMN79M48E783G TIDEI SIMONA 658 11,62 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X SNTMLL68H49E783L SANTARELLI MARIELLA 659 11,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P GNNVNT92D60C770Q GIANNINI VALENTINA 660 11,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P DMDJTN82R21C770Q DIOMEDI JONATAN 661 11,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 FZAGLR87C42F522B FAZI GLORIA 662 11,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 VCCSFN86H63F8P9U VICCHIARIELLO STEFANIA 663 11,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P DMDPRL81E46G920I DIOMEDI PERLA 664 11,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80700N BLDRKE97P69I156X UBALDINI ERIKA 665 11,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 PRNLCU94E57E783M PIERANTONI LUCIA 666 11,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T CNTNLT93T48L191T CONTRATTI NICOLETTA 667 11,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 CMLNDR87D28D542H CAMELI ANDREA 668 11,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T FRRDVD86E24C770W FERRETTI DAVID 669 11,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X PLCPLA84M11E783M PAOLUCCI PAOLO 670 11,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 NGLMHL97M55E783O ANGELETTI MICHELA 671 11,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82800P BNTGLR97B63I199D BONTEMPO GLORIA 672 11,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 CRRGLI96L58B474Z CORRADINI GIULIA 673 11,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P MLERCC92B51E388Y EMILI REBECCA 674 11,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L MRTCHR79L45L191W MARTORELLI CHIARA 675 11,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T SLVSNT66A70E783A SALVUCCI SIMONETTA 676 11,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 GSPDLN77T52Z112F GASPARI IDOLINA 677 11,58 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D TLNCST78L51H211V TOLENTINATI CRISTINA 678 11,58 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L MROKTA78D66D542S MORO KATIA 679 11,58 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 CNNMRA78C45F262W CANNALE MARIA 680 11,58 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T PCCMDA66P20E783O PICUCCI AMEDEO 681 11,57 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X CNDLCU81C71E783Z CANDRIA LUCIA 682 11,55 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 PPAKTH84H66F522G PAPA KOSETHE 683 11,55 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X LBRMRA66D54E783H ALIBERTI MARIA 684 11,53 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V SCCDNL82C44G813V SACCO DANIELA 685 11,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 CRQLSE81H46E783R CERQUETTI ELISA 686 11,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRH01000R SRRLTZ90B68C770E SERRANI LETIZIA 687 11,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D CCRJNN85D47C770G ACCIARRI JENNA 688 11,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V NSHRNL79L57Z100Z NISHI ORNELA 689 11,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 ZCCLCU97P23C351Q ZUCCARELLO LUCA 690 11,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V GLLGLN88T64C741C GALLO GIULIANA 691 11,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P RPIVNC98S46E388B RIPA VERONICA 692 11,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC817008 SVRGLI96T50I156E SEVERINI GIULIA 693 11,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 SCNLRT84M52B429A SCIANDRU' ALBERTA 

ROSARIA
694 11,50 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 MRNSLV80H50E783U MARIANI SILVIA 695 11,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T BVLSRN67C70A271H BEVILACQUA SABRINA 696 11,47 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 CHSLRM94R70E783C CHIUSAROLI ELEONORA 

MARIA
697 11,45 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N LNEMNN74D68I158A LEONE MARIANNA 698 11,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 BRNMLD01P56L103V BRANCONI MATILDE 699 11,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P FRNSFN75A22D542T FRANCA STEFANO 700 11,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P BNPMGB73T50B925R BUONOPANE MARIAGABRIE

LLA
701 11,43 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80200E PLCLRA71C55I156D PAOLUCCI LAURA 702 11,42 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 PRPPLA00P51E783J PROPERZI PAOLA 703 11,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T BRNMHL85M59L191J BERNABEI MICHELA 704 11,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P PRFMNL92P45E783Z PROFETA MANUELA 705 11,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N PRSMGR96P48D086A PRESSEDE MARIA 

GRAZIA
706 11,40 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T SCRFRC90T62D451W SCARAFONI FEDERICA 707 11,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V RZZDVD94S13H926G RIZZI DAVIDE 708 11,35 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A PRNJCP91D16H211X PRINCIPI JACOPO 709 11,35 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D BNFMNL92B65H211U BONIFAZI MANUELA 710 11,35 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N VVNLSS98L54C770K VIVENZIO ALESSIA 711 11,35 2025-09-09
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DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83100E STPBDT72P58H211Q STOPPINI BENEDETTA 712 11,33 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 ZMPNDR71T06E783C ZAMPA ANDREA 713 11,33 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC825007 SCNSRN78D65G157W SECONDI SERENA 714 11,33 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V NTRMGH77M51D423T INTERNICOLA MARGHERITA 715 11,33 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T PLCMHL74R41C770P PAOLUCCI MICHELA 716 11,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 NTNLRA89D61E783Z ANTINORI LAURA 717 11,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 TRSLCA94P63E783G TARUSCHIO ALICE 718 11,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A ZCCNNP01E18D643I ZACCAGLINO ANTONIO PIO 719 11,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 NIERCR96M25E783Q IENA RICCARDO 720 11,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80700N FRDNLC96C59E388W AFRODISI 

ANTONELLI
ANGELICA 721 11,30 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N DGVVLR92L49C514M DIGIOVANNI VALERIA 722 11,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83200A DCHLBT84L49H211R DICHIARA ELISABETTA 723 11,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D TRNLSS88R58F522U TRENTANNI ALESSIA 724 11,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T MNCSLV83T54F522Y MONACHESI SILVIA 725 11,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC04000Q TTVMGR73H54C514H OTTAVIANO MARIAGRAZIA 726 11,27 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E CRTCLL76S61E783A CAROTTI CAMILLA 727 11,27 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 LNRSRN80E64C770E LEONORI SERENA 728 11,27 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P CRPLRA78M51E783Y CORPETTI LAURA 729 11,27 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E PLSDTL68L45F520P PELOSI DONATELLA 730 11,27 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 MSSCNZ67E68A334O MASSERA CINZIA 731 11,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T VLNLCA85P70I156Q VALENTI ALICE 732 11,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 MCJVBN85H41Z100Q MUCAJ VALBONA 733 11,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P TRLSLV83M63E783L TARULLI SILVIA 734 11,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 PTNRNI81C52B474S PETINI IRENE 735 11,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V NRDRFL02P05I158G NARDELLA RAFFAELE 

PIO
736 11,25 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 MRNDGI02M22E783P MARINANGELI DIEGO 737 11,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 MSCLCU76T68I156L MOSCATELLI LUCIA 738 11,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P CDNSFO02S63E783H CODONI SOFIA 739 11,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 PCCNCL02R44E783V PACCAPELO NICOLE 740 11,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 DCIVSS95A46D643Y DI CIO VANESSA 741 11,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCSD01000D PZZFNC91B54E783U PAZZARELLI FRANCESCA 742 11,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E PRCGLR88D49I156J PIERUCCI GLORIA 743 11,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N LCNLXA85H19E783F LUCIANI ALEX 744 11,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 VCCGLI01E54I156K VECCHI GIULIA 745 11,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X CRRFNC98H19A271H CORRIDONI FRANCESCO 746 11,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 CRNSNO92B51E783C CARNEVALI SONIA 747 11,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D BRNLSE89R52L191A BRANDI ELISA 748 11,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83200A CMLNDR85S04E690C CAMILLETTI ANDREA 749 11,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 CHRLLC79E64Z514F ECHARTEA 

CUEVAS
LAURA ALICIA 750 11,20 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E RBNNDR79E07H211B RABUINI ANDREA 751 11,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83100E BCCLVI91L51H211C BECCACECE LIVIA 752 11,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L LCCLCU88M48E783V LUCCERINI LUCIA 753 11,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X BLDMRC76A14E783G BALDASSARRI MARCO 754 11,17 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P SNTMCR84L64F912R SANTUCCI MARIA 

CRISTINA
755 11,15 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T NTLCCL85T60C623C NATALI CECILIA 756 11,15 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC809009 GRNRLL70C61F152X GUARINI ORNELLA 757 11,15 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D BSSRCR82P29C770N BASSETTI RICCARDO 758 11,15 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E FRNLSS92C62L191U FRANCIONI ALESSIA 759 11,15 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81400R TRTMRC88C18C770Q TORTELLI MARCO 760 11,15 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N CPPZRR92H52E783D CIAPPI AZZURRA 761 11,15 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 RTLCHR00S60E783T RUOTOLO CHIARA 762 11,15 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82200Q TRCDSR79D57E783D TRACANNA DESIREE 763 11,15 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 RPRSFN78E57D042O RAPARI STEFANIA 764 11,13 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 NPLLND94H65A509M NAPOLITANO IOLANDA 765 11,10 2025-09-09

MCIC83600N - AD6F179 - REGISTRO PROTOCOLLO - 0007591 - 11/09/2025 - VII.1 - U



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X FRSMTT90E31D542P FORESI MATTIA 766 11,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V BEELCA89P51E783X BEE ALICE 767 11,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 NFSCCT80H59F258D NIFOSI' CONCETTA 768 11,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 RCCSRA79D52D042T RICCI SARA 769 11,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 NTNCRL72L29E783G ANTINORI CARLO 770 11,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T MCHMSS82H53E783J MOCHI MELISSA 771 11,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E CRSLCU01L13I156I CERESANI LUCA 772 11,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T LMBFRC01D03H211I LOMBI FEDERICO 773 11,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D CCRLCU98R03I156T ACCIARRESI LUCA 774 11,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P MSSCCL95L49C770S MASSACCESI CECILIA 775 11,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00100V BCCCLD91E59B474V BACCANARI CLAUDIA 776 11,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V PCLMTT83A01C514Y PACILETTI MATTEO 777 11,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 NTRMFR71S64C770F INTORRE MARIA 

FRANCESCA
778 11,10 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00100V MCAFRC79S21I156A AMICO FEDERICO 779 11,08 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N DGSNTN76P24A783E D'AGOSTINO ANTONIO 780 11,08 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T BRDSFN73M65L191P BERDINI STEFANIA 781 11,08 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCSD01000D MBRMCL74A67E783G OMBROSI MICAELA 782 11,07 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N CNTSLV86H50E783D CONTIGIANI SILVIA 783 11,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81000D PNDLSN90R69E783V PANDOLFI ALESSANDRA 784 11,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P CMLPLA72L45C770D CAMELI PAOLA 785 11,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83200A DGVRNT76R28Z129X DI GIOVANNI RENATO 786 11,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82400B SRRNDR92D16A271C SERRANI ANDREA 787 11,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 LMBMTT92B21A271U LAMBERTUCCI MATTIA 788 11,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 RPRGRG80L01E783G RIPARI GIORGIO 789 11,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A FRCMRK78T19Z100W FERECKA MARK 790 11,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 MRCCTN00B68E783B MARCHIANI COSTANZA 791 11,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P MZZDRN95P53I234A MAZZEO ADRIANA 792 11,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P MZZNDA77L61A783W MAZZARELLI NADIA 793 11 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC04000Q LMBBBR69T41L366L LOMBI BARBARA 794 11 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P CRSGNI68D58C770T CARASSAI GINA 795 11 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC809009 MRRVNC93S56H501G MARRONE VERONICA 796 11 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P MNTMNO75E61D542X MONTERIU' MONIA 797 11 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P PRNPLA91R05C770Z PIERANGELI PAOLO 798 11 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V BRRGLI94H56E783L BARRAZA GIULIA 799 11 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X GMBCST93H22C770F GIOMBETTI CRISTIANO 800 11 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A FRGLRD90S26H211A FROGIONI LEONARDO 801 11 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC804006 CRSRKE82D63L191O CARASSAI ERIKA 802 11 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X ZCCFVN81H04C770B ZUCCONI FLAVIANO 803 11 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 TDRCLD01P43E783I TEODORI CLAUDIA 804 11 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC04000Q MTTLCA97R63I156O MATTIACCI ALICE 805 11 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC809009 NTOCHR96L69H269B NOTO CHIARA 806 11 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T VRGFNC95D56C770T VERGARI FRANCESCA 807 11 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82200Q CRVRRT70M44C770V CERVELLINI ROBERTA 808 11 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC09000R FRNLDN69H44H211S FRANCIONI LOREDANA 809 11 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 LCNLCN72L60H501B LUCIANI LUCIANA 810 10,98 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T SPSFLL79H57E783E SPOSETTI FIORELLA 811 10,97 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 SRCCST84L42D542Y SIROCCHI CRISTINA 812 10,95 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X CRRDNL67L62C770Y CORRADINI DANIELA 813 10,95 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X SCHPLA02L53E783B SCHEGGIA PAOLA 814 10,95 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 MMMMGR95D51C351O MAMMANA MARIAGRAZIA 815 10,95 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81000D CRSMHL66E42I156L CORSALINI MICHELA 816 10,93 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC04000Q SPGNMR73M53F284L SPAGNOLETTI ANNA MARIA 

PAOLA
817 10,92 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 MRLMTR79E43H769X MERLINI MARIA 
TERESA

818 10,90 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCSD01000D CSRLSE88T45E783W CESARETTI ELISA 819 10,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC826003 TRRMRT87D44C770V TURRI MARTA 820 10,90 2025-09-09
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DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 PSTLTZ80T44E783L PISTOCCO LETIZIA 821 10,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X VTISRN68L42F268C VITA SABRINA 822 10,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 BRTLVC00B62I156Q BERTINI LUDOVICA 823 10,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 QRJFNC92L70Z100C QIRJAKO FRANCESKA 824 10,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 CRDSRA79L47I156E CARDORANI SARA 825 10,87 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N NTNSNT88R44L191C ANTENUCCI SAMANTHA 826 10,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N LCMGDN83C63D005D LA CAMERA GIORDANA 827 10,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82400B LNCCHR83D63L366J LANCIONI CHIARA 828 10,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A BXUPLA73D05A662U BUX PAOLO 829 10,83 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 MNTCHR78M43I156H MONTEDORO CHIARA 830 10,83 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V DCRPQL73H70L259G DE CRESCENZO PASQUALINA 831 10,83 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC826003 GCMMRZ61P18A271B GIACOMINI MAURIZIO 832 10,83 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 NGLMTN89H53E783G ANGELETTI MARTINA 833 10,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 BRNRHL98T50E783L BRINATI PIANESI RACHELE 834 10,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81400R SCCCHR95M50H211O SCOCCO CHIARA 835 10,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83100E BLSLCA84H49H211N BALESTRA ALICE 836 10,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC04000Q CZZCML90B44F839K COZZOLINO CARMELA 837 10,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 MLNLSN98L02E783D MOLINI ALESSANDRO 838 10,80 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D GRDMHL93E24I156V GIARDINI MICHELE 839 10,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 TSNLCR91A52E783Y TOSIANI LISA 

CRISTIANA
840 10,80 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCMM05300C LNRLCU89R01E783D LEONORI LUCA 841 10,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 FRSMTR88P45A522W FRASCA MARIATERES

A
842 10,80 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A RBCVRN85C59H211U ERBACCIO VERENA 843 10,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E GVNSFN83E25I156S GIOVANNINI STEFANO 844 10,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T FRRJFT83E04I156R FARRONI JOSAFAT 845 10,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X CPNNNL82M44E783Q CAPONI ANTONELLA 846 10,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X PRPCLD00L61H211E PROPERZI CLAUDIA 847 10,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC04000Q ZMAMHL00E45L500Y ZAIMI MICHELA 848 10,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00100V BLZFLV98M47I156E BALZANI FLAVIA 849 10,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E TDLMRT89D61E690A TADOLTI MARTA 850 10,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82200Q MRNCHR86S43E783T MARINACCI CHIARA 851 10,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E ZCCMNL82E54L366A ZOCCARI EMANUELA 852 10,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80700N TZZMRN79R70D451Y TOZZI MARINA 853 10,77 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N PRNGPP77T17I754D PERNA GIUSEPPE 854 10,77 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 GSTDNL77E10E783W GIUSTOZZI DANIELE 855 10,77 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 PRNLNE70A65D042V PIERANTONI ELENA 856 10,76 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D LTNGLC65B20E783K LATINI GIANLUCA 857 10,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC04000Q GNTLSS86L20E690O GENTILI ALESSIO 858 10,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N MSTDNL75S45Z133O MISTRETTA DANIELA 859 10,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T STTDRD91D02I156R SETTEMBRETTI EDOARDO 860 10,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82800P PLMGRT98E56Z146L PALMIERI GRETA 861 10,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC811009 GRNGRL97R52A662T GRANDOLFO GABRIELLA 862 10,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80200E SCDDRN69C54B474K SCUDERINI ADRIANA 863 10,73 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P BTECLD82D59C770O BEATO CLAUDIA 864 10,71 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T GLDVDN86P62L191D GUALDESI VERDIANA 865 10,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X NDRGDI01T63E783N ANDREOZZI GIADA 866 10,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E CNNLCU96H49D969M CANNARA LUCE 867 10,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L NGLFRC86L46E783Z ANGELONI FEDERICA 868 10,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N DGRSFO99L58I483A DE GREGORIO SOFIA 869 10,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 SPRLTZ83M64E783U SPRECA LETIZIA 870 10,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 MRNGDI71D48E783E MARIANI GIADA 871 10,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC804006 BNCBBR79P48I156M BONCI BARBARA 

MARIA
872 10,67 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83200A RBCMTN79M69E690X RIBICHINI MARTINA 873 10,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80200E NTNNDR90S16B474P ANTONOZZI ANDREA 874 10,65 2025-09-09
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DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 FLRVLR94L54E783X FILERI VALERIA 875 10,65 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC811009 MRNFJN90T29Z100W MARIANI FATJON 876 10,65 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82800P SNTTNI83E67G942U SANTANGELO TINA 877 10,65 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80700N DCIGNN74P14I234W IODICE GIOVANNI 878 10,63 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E VTLLSS89M45L191B VITALI ALESSIA 879 10,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 GLTRCR81P22D042S GOLOTA RICCARDO 880 10,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 CRVRMN87R45I197J CIERVO ROMINA 881 10,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 DPLVNT84T63F839C DI PALMA VALENTINA 882 10,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 BLSMNL74E44G920J BALSEMIN EMANUELA 883 10,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X MCHLSN87S67C770F MOCHI ALESSANDRA 884 10,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 TLLSLV91S65E783F TULLIO SILVIA 885 10,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 SNSLCA87T69E783A SENESI ALICE 886 10,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L MBRMNL78L48Z506T AMBROSIO MIRNA 

ELIZABETH
887 10,60 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T BRDLSS78C10D542S BERDINI ALESSIO 888 10,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N LBRCST75A66G438X LABRICCIOSA CRISTINA 889 10,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X SLVFNC99R62A271R SALVUCCI FRANCESCA 890 10,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC04000Q TRSRNN96B54E783O TRASARTI ARIANNA 891 10,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E BLLLVC95L71L191R BALLORIANI LUDOVICA 892 10,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E NTNLBT88C70L191T ANTONINI ELISABETTA 893 10,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 MRNFLR82D55F839T MARINO FLORA 894 10,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 MNGMLR75A64E690Q MENGHINI MARIA LAURA 895 10,58 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 MRNPRZ69C54E783A MARINANGELI PATRIZIA 896 10,58 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P CNTJNY73R59E783T CONTIGIANI JENNY 897 10,57 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N RSTPLA83P61I156O ROSATI PAOLA 898 10,55 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82200Q TRTMNL02D12A271M TARTARELLI EMANUELE 899 10,55 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X ZCCRKE82E49E783O ZUCCONI ERIKA 900 10,55 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 CNCLCU81C56C770B CANCELLIERI LUCIA 901 10,55 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 DGVMNC89D58L103E DI GIOVANNI MONICA 902 10,55 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D LNCCSM01M11E783B LANCIANI COSIMO 903 10,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 BRBLSN88P61E041U BARBARO ALESSANDRA 904 10,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 FRTPLA79L42E783I FRATINI PAOLA 905 10,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 DLLNCL98H21H501P DELL'ISOLA NICOLA 906 10,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 BCCDGI92L20E783V BAIOCCO DIEGO 907 10,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D GVNDNI79P47E435K GIOVANNELLI DINA 908 10,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 PLMVRN85H49L366X PALMIERI VIRNA 909 10,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T MRLBBR79T58C770S MARILUNGO BARBARA 910 10,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P SRCRLL67A64F749V SORICHETTI ROSELLA 911 10,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 MCCMRA77B66B474M MOCCI MARIA 912 10,47 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82800P BRVSLV82L52E783L BRAVI SILVIA 913 10,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T MRZLCY86T70E783Z MARZIALETTI LUCY 914 10,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V DSNMLN84H43E335W DE SANTIS MARILINA 915 10,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 TDDRRT68M28I156C TADDEI ROBERTO 916 10,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCMM05300C PRSCST85D52L366P PERSICHINI CRISTINA 917 10,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N LBNLSN79R70C978W ALBANO ALESSANDRA 918 10,42 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80200E TTVCRN85S41I156E OTTAVIUCCI CATERINA 919 10,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 CTLCLD82H66F152H CATALETA CLAUDIA 920 10,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X CSTRMN83D61L366D CASTELLANI RAMONA 921 10,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X CNCFNC02C19E783M CANCELLIERI FRANCESCO 922 10,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC04000Q CPRCRL02C14I156R CAPRICCIONI CARLO 923 10,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N TSSGNN01T22B963L TESSITORE GIOVANNI 924 10,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 LVIMSM94A07E783D LIVIA MASSIMO 925 10,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E NPLGPP89S05F842T NAPOLI GIUSEPPE 926 10,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P MRSRNN99P42A271V MORESCHINI ARIANNA 927 10,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC04000Q GLNSNO93M56C351S GULINO SONIA 928 10,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI05000P DLVFRC89E55B474U DILEVRANO FEDERICA 929 10,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X RPRCHR80P49E783U RAPARI CHIARA 930 10,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 SNGMHL78C12I073J SANGIOVANNI MICHELE 931 10,37 2025-09-09
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DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC04000Q LMBLRD04E22E783R LAMBERTUCCI LEONARDO 932 10,35 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A PLLLEI01C28H211J PALLOTTA ELIA 933 10,35 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V LTRLRS99A07E335N ALTIERI LORIS 934 10,35 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC826003 MNGVNT92S51I234P MENGONI VALENTINA 935 10,35 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC09000R CRFLCU74R52F454I CARAFFI LUCIA 936 10,33 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00100V RLALCU77C69B474I AURELI LUCIA 937 10,33 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D PLATZN76M44L366H PAOLI TIZIANA 938 10,33 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E GSPDNL71S03B474D GIUSEPPUCCI DANIELE 939 10,33 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X MLZMRN72R70E625Y MILIOZZI MARINA 940 10,33 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N BCCSFN65D49I324Z BOCCACCINI STEFANIA 941 10,33 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E MRCCMN73A31D644Y MARCARELLI CARMINE 942 10,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 LCHDNL91S53E783J LUCHETTI DANIELA 943 10,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 TMNLRA86P64D542D TAMANTI LAURA 944 10,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 CRNSLV82P63H501M CIRIONI SILVIA 945 10,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 SCGNGL72L61C129S SICIGNANO ANGELA 946 10,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82400B PLCLBT77E60L366Y PAOLUCCI ELISABETTA 947 10,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC04000Q STPMST71P51H211M STOPPINI MARISTELLA 948 10,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D GNTMNC75H67E783S GENTILI MONICA 949 10,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI05000P RMNCTN04H52E783H ROMANO COSTANZA 950 10,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T NGLDNL03M13H211D ANGELETTI DANIELE 951 10,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D PLMMRC03E15I156F PAOLI 

MARTORELLI
MARCO 952 10,25 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 CPPRNI02E53E783Y CAPPONI IRENE 953 10,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC809009 CVLLSN02B22I156A CAVALLARO ALESSANDRO 954 10,25 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 VTIDVD01T08A271H VITA DAVID 955 10,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 FCCLRA69M67H211N FACCIOLI LAURA 956 10,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 CCRLSN01C56E783K CICARE' ALESSANDRA 957 10,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T PLLNLS00S68E783X PELLEGRINI ANNALISA 958 10,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N TFFSFN92T45H211N TAFFETANI STEFANIA 959 10,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 GCMLCA88B55C770T GIACOMOZZI ALICE 960 10,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N BRNBRC86D53C770P BRANDIMARTE BEATRICE 961 10,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 FNDMRP78R59G596O FIONDELLA MARIA PIA 962 10,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 LCCLDN74A67F839F LICCARDO LOREDANA 963 10,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 BTNLCU80L59Z140Y BOTNARU LUCIA 964 10,22 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D MLPMRI94E69E783B MALPIEDI MIREA 965 10,21 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC09000R KDASLU80A47Z100L KADIU SUELA 966 10,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 LCRLSN93C60A252X LUCARELLI ALESSANDRA 967 10,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T MNGMRC85M28E783L MANGIATERRA MARCO 968 10,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 BLLSLV93E49E783W BELLESI SILVIA 969 10,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P FBNLGU89M30H931F FABIANO LUIGI 970 10,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 CLNMNL87H16E783S COLANICCHIA EMANUELE 971 10,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 DBNPLA83C15L103C DI BONAVENTURA PAOLO 972 10,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T PRVCHR96M61E783X PROVINCIALI CHIARA 973 10,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N PCHSTR92C48E783C PICHETTI ESTER 974 10,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRH01000R PLGLCU91E44I156H PELAGAGGE LUCIA 975 10,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T GNTGDI86S65I156R GENTILI GIADA 976 10,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRH01000R CRVLLN85D63C770B CORVARI LEILANI 977 10,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X SPNFDL73S56Z514O ESPINAL FIDELIA 978 10,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81400R BCCMRA78M21H211H BOCCHINI MARIO 979 10,17 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 SPSCMN89P25F839K SPOSITO CARMINE 980 10,15 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L DLBLRI88D52D542K DEL BELLO ILARIA 981 10,15 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCSD01000D VRGMBR88A68L366H VIRGILI AMBRA 982 10,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00100V PNNNNA71E59B474S PENNESI ANNA 983 10,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 NTLLSS76E24E783H NATALI ALESSIO 984 10,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 SBSMRC95A18A252F SEBASTIANI MARCO 985 10,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 LRILSN99L43E783B ILARI ALESSANDRA 986 10,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X MCHCST95E56C770W MOCHI CRISTIANA 987 10,10 2025-09-09
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DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T VRDLLL91T62H211Q VERDICCHIO LUCILLA 988 10,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81000D MTTSLV90H64I156T MATTIACCI-DARI SILVIA 989 10,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 LBNMRS86E45E335L ALBANESE MARIAROSARI

A
990 10,10 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC811009 PSCMTN75D54L366R PASCUCCI MARTINA 991 10,08 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 RSSRRT80S48I156I ROSSI ROBERTA 992 10,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 TSOFRZ80B21H211L TOSO FABRIZIO 993 10,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D MCZGRL02C08A271D MECOZZI GABRIELE 994 10,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V CZZCLD99R02L259R COZZOLINO CLAUDIO 995 10,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 TRVLCU95B60E783Q TRIVELLINI LUCIA 996 10,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83200A MGNFNC71D54E783Q MAGINI FRANCESCA 997 10,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 LMBGLC72H11H501H LOMBARDELLI GIANLUCA 998 10,02 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 BTCLSU93E54E783U BATOCCHI LUISA 999 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 MNTSLO86S55E783Q MONTEVERDE SOILI 1000 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81400R GRGCHR85H47A271B GREGORINI CHIARA 1001 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82800P CSRLRA80P66E783Z CESARI LAURA 1002 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T PKUDRN78T50Z100U PUKA DORIANA 1003 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L NRDSRN83L58E783N NARDI SERENA 1004 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X DLCVNT91M46I549G DE LUCA VALENTINA 1005 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC09000R CMLMHL90E53H211M CAMILLETTI MICHELA 1006 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83200A LSSFNC75B58H211Q ALESSANDRINI FRANCESCA 1007 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X DDMMMD90M64A512E DI DOMENICO MARIA 

MADDALENA
1008 10 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N CLNRMO88T11E058A COLONNELLI ROMEO 1009 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L MGLFPP04D09C372B MIGLIARESE FILIPPO 1010 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D TRNMTT03P15C770O TIRANTI MATTEO 1011 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E PTNFNC03M19I156L PITINARI FRANCESCO 1012 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X CRCGRG02S58C770J CRUCIANI GIORGIA 1013 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X CSRMSL99A59E783D CESARETTI MARIA SOLE 1014 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 PLRMTT98C20E783K PALERMO MATTEO 1015 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 PRSVNC96T49E783V PROSPERI VERONICA 1016 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X CHCRCR95A22C770N CHIACCHIERA RICCARDO 1017 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 PBRZYD93P59Z138I POBEREZHNA ZINAYIDA 1018 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E VNTHLN93H42Z104P VENTRIGLIA HELENA 1019 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80200E TLSMTN89T56I156K TELESCA MARTINA 1020 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X GCMFNC85C02F522R GIACOMOZZI FRANCESCO 1021 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L BTTMNO79L67L191W BOTTA MONIA 1022 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V MRTRCR79B17E783M MORETTI RICCARDO 1023 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X MRCRLL68T53E783B MARCATTILI ORNELLA 1024 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC825007 CPPRHL04P64E783X CAPPELLACCIO RACHELE 1025 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X RCLNMO02S45E783X ERCOLI NOEMI 1026 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P CCNGRG02A71C770H CIUCANI GIORGIA 1027 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 MSCBDT01L45E783X MUSICANTI BENEDETTA 1028 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81400R MCCLVC98S49H211X MACCARONI LUDOVICA 1029 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC09000R PLLRCC95T59H211R PALLOTTA REBECCA 1030 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 SLVSMN95B63F839N SALVATORE SIMONA 1031 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCSD01000D LMBLCA93E62E783I LOMBARDELLI ALICE 1032 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC817008 CLTRKE92R65E783J COLOTTI ERIKA 1033 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 PRTMTN92B46I156N PERTICARARI MARTINA 1034 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T FRMMRT90M61E783M FERMANELLI MARTA 1035 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC09000R CMLVNN83P58H211H CAMILLONI VANNA 1036 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83100E CNGMTN82T42H211Z CINGOLANI MARTINA 1037 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 LCHLNU81R41D042P LUCHETTI LUANA 1038 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X BRTLTT73C61E783M BARTOLACCI LORETTA 1039 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 VCIDNL71T69D042H VICO DANIELA 1040 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E BRODBR70D63L191B BORA DEBORA 1041 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T BVLDNL69E53A271M BEVILACQUA DANIELA 1042 10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81400R GRNBBR69A63E783O GRANDINETTI BARBARA 1043 10 2025-09-09

MCIC83600N - AD6F179 - REGISTRO PROTOCOLLO - 0007591 - 11/09/2025 - VII.1 - U



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N MCCMRC76C05E783U MICUCCI MARCO 1044 9,98 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC804006 FBBSNN82A67L191A FABBRONI SUSANNA 1045 9,95 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 LTTSRA84A51D042B LATTANZI SARA 1046 9,95 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N CCNRBN85S06D542D CIUCANI RUBEN 1047 9,95 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 CRTSMN97D13E783I CERTO SIMONE 1048 9,95 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X CPPGLR92S62I156U CAPPARUCCIA GLORIA 1049 9,95 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X GTTFBL73B48E783N GATTI FABIOLA 1050 9,92 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N BLDSRI78T21E783Z BALDINI SIRIO 1051 9,92 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 MRCMGV65L47H876Z MARCHETTI MARIA-

GIOVANNA
1052 9,90 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC826003 MSCLNE84P60E783P MESCHINI ELENA 1053 9,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83100E CRLRKE89D41H211X CARLONI ERIKA 1054 9,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC809009 PPLFNC97T11D643R PUPILLO FRANCESCO 1055 9,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 GRDDNL95S15E783F GUARDIANI DANIELE 1056 9,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 GBBVGL86S09E388D GOBBI VIRGILIO 1057 9,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 DDNCMN00L54G482G DI DONATO CARMEN 1058 9,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P CNFCRN96D58C770J CONFORTI CATERINA 1059 9,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N SLVFNC94A57A783K SILVESTRI FRANCESCA 1060 9,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80700N SRVGLI91H51D451O SERVIDEI GIULIA 1061 9,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 FRTLNR87L45H294N FRATINI ELEONORA 1062 9,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T BTTSLV86T63D542X BOTTONI SILVIA 1063 9,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 RSNDVD75L10E783W ORSINI DAVID 1064 9,88 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC826003 BLDCST80R56E783E BALDONI CRISTINA 1065 9,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X NROMTT85M02E783U ONORI MATTEO 1066 9,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC826003 LCUNCL91R58E783L LUCA NICOL 1067 9,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X ZMPLNZ02B14A271P ZAMPUTI LORENZO 1068 9,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 PLRMNL00P22A271K PAOLOROSSI EMANUELE 1069 9,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T GTNFRC89E43C770O GAETANI FEDERICA 1070 9,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N BSCDNC87E27D912C BIASCO DOMENICO 1071 9,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E LCNMRC74D12L191Y LUCONI MARCO 1072 9,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N DLNMNN04B55E435F D'ALONZO MARIANNA 1073 9,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P SCCVNC94D63C770E SACCOCCIO VERONICA 1074 9,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P CSTRTT64E53E783H CESETTI ORIETTA 1075 9,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC817008 MRASML76R47E783P MARI SAMUELA 1076 9,83 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E BNDNLT79R42I156X BENEDETTI NICOLETTA 1077 9,83 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D PCCMRC71D26C770X PICCIALLO MARCO 1078 9,83 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82200Q MRGNRT77L66E783T MARIGNANI ANNARITA 1079 9,83 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T CRDRMN78H55E783R CARDARELLI ROMINA 1080 9,82 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X FNTLNE80C59D042I FANTILLI ELENA 1081 9,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82200Q VSCMRK93S47D542P VISCOVO MARIKA 1082 9,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E MNTGDI82R49E690T AMENTA GIADA 1083 9,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 LNIPTR03D17A485L IULIANO PIETRO 1084 9,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 GNTRCR02L24E783F GENTILI RICCARDO 1085 9,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82400B RTNLCU98T22I156F ORTENZI LUCA 1086 9,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 SBRMRA87P68F839N SBORDONE MARIA 1087 9,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC804006 PRNMNC76A61E783K PIERANTONI MONICA 1088 9,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N SPARKE02E68A512D SAPIO ERIKA 1089 9,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00100V SGRRNN99T52I156C SGRICCIA ARIANNA 1090 9,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 SCDSRN85L63E783H SCODANIBBIO SERENA 1091 9,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T QNTMHL84R49E783J QUINTILI MICHELA 1092 9,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00100V RMNCHR85H43B474Y ARMONI CHIARA 1093 9,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC809009 GRNSLL82S49D653R GRANDE ISABELLA 1094 9,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC825007 CSTSTR82L70F839L COSTA ESTER 1095 9,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 BRRLVC86S67E783O BORRONI LUDOVICA 1096 9,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 MRESRA94S57L049K MERO SARA 1097 9,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 MLNLGO73T48I324Q MALINTOPPI OLGA 1098 9,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D GRLMLN95R70E783N GRELLONI MELANIA 1099 9,75 2025-09-09
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DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D MNCPFR92E21E783V MENICHELLI PIERFRANCES
CO

1100 9,75 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCSD01000D BRCLNZ89E26C770D BRACALENTE LORENZO 1101 9,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E FLLSNT66M55G954B FELLA ASSUNTA 1102 9,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 BRNNLZ84A58Z216R BERNARDINO ANA LIZA 1103 9,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T MNGMHL83H53E783R MANGIATERRA MICHELA 1104 9,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 PPANDR83D22B963X PAPA ANDREA 1105 9,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N TNOFNC78A51E388E TONI FRANCESCA 1106 9,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T SLVMTT98A02E783T SALVI MATTEO 1107 9,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X FNLFNC94R05E783J FANELLI FRANCESCO 1108 9,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 VCCMRC90C04I156Y VECCHIONI MARCO 1109 9,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRH01000R SRRDRN84M41H860J SERRANI ADRIANA 1110 9,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P LFRLSS96R66F839G ALFIERI ALESSIA 1111 9,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E MTTMRT91D41L191N MIETTI MARTA 1112 9,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82200Q TFNJSC80M46I324O TOFONI JESSICA 1113 9,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81000D DMRLSE79L43I156T DE MARIA ELISA 1114 9,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P BRNSMN76E50H769T BRUNI SIMONA 1115 9,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83200A PVNSNO71C54G157F PAVONI SONIA 1116 9,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L GGLRMN71T48E783I GUGLIELMI ROMINA 1117 9,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 CCCNGL93D58A669S CUCCORESE ANGELA 1118 9,66 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 NTNLSN04R19E783K ANTINORI ALESSANDRO 1119 9,65 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L DGRMTT02C12I156E DE GIORGIO MATTEO 1120 9,65 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 CRTMNT82T63B715L CAROTA MARIA 

ANTONELLA
1121 9,65 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V BTTMRA96S46E783R BATTILA' MARA 1122 9,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81000D VSSDNL80E51I156F VISSANI DANIELA 1123 9,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N BNDSLL85E64E388J BENADUCCI ISABELLA 1124 9,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 RCCCHR84E47E783K ROCCHI CHIARA 1125 9,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 BRNVGN92B50E783V BERNABEI VIRGINIA 1126 9,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T LVNSLL03P43E783C LAVINI ISABELLA 1127 9,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E SLVLNE99P56I156T SALVATORI ELENA 1128 9,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 PGNVCN92L09H931R PAGANO VINCENZO 

DARIO
1129 9,60 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRH01000R PLPLSE91E69G157A PALPACELLI ELISA 1130 9,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 LCNNNL80R59D042G LUCIANI ANTONELLA 1131 9,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A MNGMBR79E57E783M MENGHI MARIA-

BRIGIDA
1132 9,60 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83200A RPRLSS01S53E783E RAPARI ALESSIA 1133 9,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P CSTLBT96B51E690Y COSTANTINO ELISABETTA 1134 9,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L RRVPML82E61L366Y ARRIVA PAMELA 1135 9,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T PRLYLN80T46H211A PIERLUIGI YLENIA 1136 9,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 DLCBBR80R50C770X DULCI BARBARA 1137 9,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 GTTFNC76S57A271O GATTAFONI FRANCESCA 1138 9,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D NGLSML73R49E783K ANGELETTI SAMUELA 1139 9,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 CCCCNZ62H62E783K CICCARELLI CINZIA 1140 9,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82200Q MCCMHL75S70E783N MICUCCI MICHELA 1141 9,58 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC04000Q LNGLSU63T41E783R LONGHI LUISA 1142 9,58 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 RGSNGL77P64E155Z RAGUSO ANGELA 1143 9,58 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P SFRSRA88T68C770O SFREDDA SARA 1144 9,55 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 BRMGIO03S62E783H BRAMBATTI GIOIA 1145 9,55 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 FDRKTA93C49I438L FEDERICO KATIA 1146 9,55 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E PSSSLV92E47L191T PASSARINI SILVIA 1147 9,55 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 CLCFRZ77S22E783I COLUCCI FABRIZIO 1148 9,53 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E LCNPLA67T59L191X LUCONI PAOLA 1149 9,52 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X KCHMRN74D44Z255N KOCHERGINA MARINA 1150 9,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 TRNPML79L49E783E TRAINI PAMELA 1151 9,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC826003 PLBMRT83R65E388K PLEBANI OMBRETTA 1152 9,50 2025-09-09
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DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82800P MNDPML81M43H211O MANDOLESI PAMELA 1153 9,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V DDNDNC65T09C129F DI DONNA DOMENICO 1154 9,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T MRLNNT90E51C770X MAURIELLO ANTONIETTA 1155 9,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 FSTLNI89L55L113X FASTIDIO ILENIA 1156 9,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T MNTVNT90R45E388H MONTANI VALENTINA 1157 9,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81400R TRRFBA84C12H211N TORREGIANI FABIO 1158 9,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V VRGGRL75A50I436B VERGARI GABRIELLA 1159 9,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P SCCFRC86P51C770Q SCOCCO FEDERICA 1160 9,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC817008 CRNLSS03P48I156L CARNEVALI ALESSIA 1161 9,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X PRSMHL03S06E783J PERSICHINI MICHAEL 1162 9,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 PPLRCR01E12E783K PUPILLI RICCARDO 1163 9,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80700N ZMPMHL94R01D451Y ZAMPINI MICHELE 1164 9,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 MMILRD92A14A271N IOMMI LEONARDO 1165 9,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E FRPMSS90S59L191Y FRAPISELLI MELISSA 1166 9,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E MRAMHL89B23L191D MARI MICHAEL 1167 9,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T GSPCRL87M28E783C GASPARRINI CARLO 1168 9,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T BRCNDR86M19E783E BRECCIA ANDREA 1169 9,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T DLTMRO81P58E783T DILETTI MOIRA 1170 9,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC809009 DNRLSS97P42G482H D'ONORIO ALISSA 1171 9,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 FRBJNF91R61I156Y FARABOLINI JENNIFER 1172 9,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 PCCFRC91A59F839S PICCOLO FEDERICA 1173 9,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E SLVSNN90D41Z129I SILVANO SABINA NORI 1174 9,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82200Q PGNLSE83E42E783C PIGNOLONI ELISA 1175 9,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E LCRNLC79C61E783C LUCARELLI ANGELICA 1176 9,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 MRGLDR96P09E783Q MORGANTI ALEANDRO 1177 9,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI05000P STCCLL03E56H501C EUSTACCHI CAMILLA 1178 9,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T SCGMRC97L19E783L SCAGNETTI MARCO 1179 9,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P TCCBGI95R10F839Z TUCCILLO BIAGIO 1180 9,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T BGZMTN90S51E783M BAGAZZOLI MARTINA 1181 9,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P PNZNDR69T03G920V PONZELLI ANDREA 1182 9,43 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 VCCTMS74H30D042X VECCHI TOMMASO 1183 9,42 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E SBSGRG78C05B474K SEBASTIANI GIORGIO 1184 9,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E MTSMSL86P43H211G MATASSINI MARIA SILVIA 1185 9,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 CNTMHL86T09I156E CONTARDI MICHELE 1186 9,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E DMCGLG88E27G596I D'AMICO GIANLUIGI 1187 9,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D DLLMTT91P19E435N DELL'ELCE MATTIA 1188 9,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 PCHNCT96P55Z222O PICHILLI NICITA 1189 9,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC809009 MRCFNC95L30I156Z MARCATILI FRANCESCO 1190 9,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC804006 RPRSLV96T43I156Y RIPARI SILVIA 1191 9,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P PZZCLD83T56G795F PIAZZA CLAUDIA 1192 9,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC825007 GLDPRZ73A64D042A GUALDESI PATRIZIA 1193 9,37 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D CRNMLN77S65E783G CARINI MARIA-ELENA 1194 9,35 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 LXVNZD75E67Z154N ALEXEEVA NADEZDA 1195 9,35 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 RSLSBN70E68C770J ORSILI SABINA 1196 9,35 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 CMNNDR66E16B474Q CAMONI ANDREA 1197 9,35 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N MNTKTY77L44E783O MONTEMARA' KETTY 1198 9,33 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X GRZCNZ73L56E783A GRAZIANI CINZIA 1199 9,33 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82400B GNNMRK00E07E690E GIANNANDREA MIRKO 1200 9,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 CSTVNT82B48A271X CESTOLA VALENTINA 1201 9,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 CMPLRA80H56D042E CAMPETELLA LAURA 1202 9,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D SLZVCN71H03F839T SALZANO VINCENZO 1203 9,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 TBRTMS04T27I156O TABORRO TOMMASO 1204 9,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D CMPLRI98H58E783X COMPAGNONI ILARIA 1205 9,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 MEONCL95B54E783I MEO NICOLE 1206 9,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00100V RCCMLA88S55B474K RICCIONI MAILA 1207 9,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T FRCRCR87M04L191R FARICELLI RICCARDO 1208 9,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC04000Q BNCFRC80A21I156F BIANCHI FEDERICO 1209 9,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T CNTNMO97H49E783B CONTI NOEMI 1210 9,30 2025-09-09
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DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D VLLMCR71E27C351P VILLANI MARCO 
ORAZIO

1211 9,27 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E PLTMHL75M62E783Z PAOLETTI MICHELA 1212 9,27 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81000D CRLCTA70S44I156I CARLETTI CATIA 1213 9,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83200A TFFBBR76D48E690C TAFFI BARBARA 1214 9,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 MCZPLA67L06E783J MICOZZI PAOLO 1215 9,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P FCCLEI04R27H211P FICCADENTI ELIA 1216 9,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCSD01000D TNNLRI94B48C770T TANONI ILARIA 1217 9,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 FRNFRC93P70E783G FARAONI FEDERICA 1218 9,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 VNNMTN91S70E783E VENANZI MARTINA 1219 9,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 CCCTZN91B58I156L CECCHETTI TIZIANA 1220 9,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X PLMBLD88L04F839Y PALUMBO UBALDO 1221 9,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X BDSMNL82A46D042I BUDASSI EMANUELA 1222 9,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 TMGFNC81B23I436C TAMAGNINI FRANCESCO 1223 9,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 STZNNL92L60I324C STIZZA ANTONELLA 1224 9,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 RFFRFL71B51G702O RIFFALDI RAFFAELLA 1225 9,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRH01000R BGNLSN84P14I156W BIAGINI ALESSANDRO 1226 9,21 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC826003 SPSRSO73S52L245B ESPOSITO ROSA 1227 9,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 PLCLSN84B50I156I PALUCCI ALESSANDRA 1228 9,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D DMNLSE93M49L191X DIAMANTI ELISA 1229 9,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 PCHLVC04L45I156V POCHINI LUDOVICA 1230 9,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T MNCLRN99H46B619Q MENCHISE LORENA 1231 9,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N VGNCHR97P44I156O VAGNI CHIARA 1232 9,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E SCHFNC96L58F839F SCHIAVONE FRANCESCA 1233 9,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC817008 MRNGDI92R49E783M MARIANI GIADA 1234 9,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D GSTRSE89P17C770A GIUSTI EROS 1235 9,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 PRRLRD85A04L366T PIRRI LEONARDO 1236 9,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T MLNMRT02E71I156F EMILIANI MARTA 1237 9,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC826003 VLPLRI93A65E783B VOLPONI ILARIA 1238 9,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E TRRCST90C50D542Z TORRESI CRISTINA 1239 9,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 CCCNNA88A49F839Q CICCARELLI ANNA 1240 9,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 FRCLBT82B62I436C FARICELLI ELISABETTA 1241 9,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 PSTSLV81E56E058A PISTOIA SILVIA 1242 9,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T PTTDNL72S68A390N PETTIGNANO DANIELA 1243 9,17 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X PTRSML73D53E783W PETRELLI SAMUELA 1244 9,17 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E DLDCNZ81B50L191O DEL DOTTO CINZIA 1245 9,15 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L CSTLTZ85C56L191A CASTELLI LETIZIA 1246 9,15 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83200A SRNFNC81R52H211X SARNARI FRANCESCA 1247 9,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 CPLFNC85M13A089B CIPOLLA FRANCESCO 1248 9,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X PCCSLV83P61D042T PICCININI SILVIA 1249 9,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T TBRSNO68B48E783B TIBERI SONIA 1250 9,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 PLASRN91A43E783U PAOLI SERENA 1251 9,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X PRLFNC89T67F522L PIERLUIGI FRANCESCA 1252 9,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L FRMFNC76L52H501C FERMANI FRANCESCA 1253 9,08 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N RMDRMN83P51D042O RAMADORI ROMINA 1254 9,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T GGLSST02T31I156S GUGLIELMI SEBASTIANO 1255 9,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V DGRLSS01L54G596V DE GREGORIO ALESSIA 1256 9,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T NZNLTZ01C57E783Y ANZANO LETIZIA 1257 9,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81400R CRTLSE95C61H211J CARTUCCIA ELISA 1258 9,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00100V CRCMTT93L29B474T CRUCIANI MATTEO 1259 9,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC804006 LLDSLL86C68L191A ELLADI ISABELLA 1260 9,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D MSTGPP72S25G813X MAISTO GIUSEPPE 1261 9,02 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D VNDMNN92M65L191Z VAN DEN ELSEN MARIANNA 1262 9 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC817008 MRNFNC97R06E783N MARIANI FRANCESCO 1263 9 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D PRFNLT78S65D542U PERFINI NICOLETTA 1264 9 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L CRDTNA87B62B474B CARDINALI TANIA 1265 9 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81000D MRNMNC79E65I156P MAURONI MONICA 1266 9 2025-09-09
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DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRH01000R MRRGSY92A52E783Z MARROCCHI GIUSY 1267 9 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X HRCTYN72C70Z138S HERCHAK TETYANA 1268 9 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 LCAFBL80R64I436W LAICI FABIOLA 1269 9 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X NRDLRD02T16A271H NARDI LEONARDO 1270 9 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 BSNDLP02M26I156W BISONNI DANILO PIO 1271 9 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T CMPSST02H21I156P COMPAGNUCCI SEBASTIANO 1272 9 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V TRNMHL01R05B428P TORNELLO MICHELE 1273 9 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 PNSSTR00D57E783N PIANESI ESTER 1274 9 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X SLMLBN99R16Z100P SELIMAJ ALBAN 1275 9 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N DROMLN99C62C770H DORIA MILENA 1276 9 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC825007 PLMFRC95L01H211M PALMIERI FEDERICO 1277 9 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 VCCVNT91M64E783M VECCHIONI VALENTINA 1278 9 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 MCRLTZ85L48L191T MACARRA LETIZIA 1279 9 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRH01000R CRNSRN85H47I156P CORINALDESI SERENA 1280 9 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 CMPLRD84D25E388V CAMPITELLI LEONARDO 1281 9 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 LMPRCR83L31I156L LAMPA RICCARDO 1282 9 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83200A BGTMRC82A02H211E BIAGETTI MARCO 1283 9 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E VSSMHL75E31I156M VISSANI MICHELE 1284 9 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X CNDLRA74H45E783F CANDRIA LARA 1285 9 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 QRCLNR80R43E783U QUARCHIONI ELEONORA 1286 9 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 CNCLRA79E59H211M CIONCO LARA 1287 9 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P SNCLRA77L44E783W SINCINI LAURA 1288 9 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83200A SRNSMN75L42H211Q SARNARI SIMONA 1289 9 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P FVAPLA72D41H264H FAVA PAOLA 1290 9 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P CRRSMN68B66C770U CIARROCCHI SIMONA 1291 9 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D MNTCST73A09E783A MONTECCHIARINI CRISTIANO 1292 8,95 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 NRDBBR80B58D042O NARDI BARBARA 1293 8,95 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V CPNNTN66L07C291I CAPONE ANTONIO 1294 8,95 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 NDRLRA73P46E783Y ANDREUCCI LAURA 1295 8,93 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC809009 LBNMRT71H66B474Q ALBANI MARIA-RITA 1296 8,93 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T REXRKE77B66E783L RE ERIKA 1297 8,92 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E SRNGLC74H19E690U SERENELLI GIANLUCA 1298 8,92 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T ZNNLRA80C43A662G ZONNO LAURA 1299 8,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E DLRFLC82M11E791D DI LORENZO FELICE 1300 8,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T DMCMTT82P14L366M D'AMICO MATTEO 1301 8,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V LLGNSC02H56Z112Y LA LEGGIA ANJUSCHA 

SOUMIJA 
GLORIA

1302 8,90 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 MCCGRG00S56I156C MACCARI GIORGIA 1303 8,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V SCRFDN97H01L259E SCARPA FERDINANDO 1304 8,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D CNCMRC96M08E783P CANCELLIERI MARCO 1305 8,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V CPSFRZ93P19I158V CAPOSIENA FABRIZIO PIO 

MATTEO
1306 8,90 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 MLLRND66S24F537Z MOLLUSO ARMANDO 1307 8,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E MRNSRA94M52L191Y MARINANGELI SARA 1308 8,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T STRNMR92T56Z129K STRUGARU OANA MARIA 1309 8,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E MTTSRA91E58B474C MATTIOLI SARA 1310 8,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 RNCMSM75M05L191F RANCIARI MASSIMILIAN

O
1311 8,87 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D BCTLRA74A58E783N BECATTINI LAURA 1312 8,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 CRTDNL83C69A271G CURTI DANIELA 1313 8,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X BMPMHL02E42Z604V BOMPADRE 

PALMIOLI
MARIA 
HELENA

1314 8,85 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81400R BRNLRA91P63E690T BRANDONI LAURA 1315 8,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 SCPLCU74H48I156M SCUPPA LUCIA 1316 8,83 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X LTTNDR70D07E783V LATTANZI ANDREA 1317 8,83 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 MTLMHL79C70E783A MITILLO MICHELA 1318 8,83 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T CMPMLY00S51I156C COMPAGNUCCI EMILY 1319 8,80 2025-09-09
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DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80700N SRCSLV82P69F051J SARACCO SILVIA 1320 8,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82400B TFFMGH97L44E783R TAFFETANI FESTA MARGHERITA 1321 8,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L BRDBRC94C66B474I BORDI BEATRICE 1322 8,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X PTRVNC04E66A271Q PETRELLI VERONICA 1323 8,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X FRTLSN02E30A271E FRATTARI ALESSANDRO 1324 8,80 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X PRGSMN01C12E783D PARIGIANI SIMONE 1325 8,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A DMDMRC98E18C770D DIOMEDI MARCO 1326 8,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E SLDLRT98E11L419T SOLDA ALBERTO 1327 8,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V REAPQL97M06A024O REA PASQUALE 

GABRIELE
1328 8,80 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81400R MSSMRZ96B16H211T MASSERA MAURIZIO 1329 8,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 CRRNDR94L01E783C CORRADINI ANDREA 1330 8,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 GMPDLA94B55E690F GIAMPAOLI ADELE 1331 8,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80700N NGLLSS93S67I156C ANGELELLI ALESSIA 1332 8,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D SLRLRD87E11A271X SILAURI LEONARDO 1333 8,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V VCCLBT02M67E783X VACCINA ELISABETTA 1334 8,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E CNTMNN95E47A271P CENTRACCHIO MARIANNA 1335 8,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 FRRMRN94S69D390Z FERRAIOLI MIRIANA 1336 8,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC04000Q BLNMRN91A63H211J BALEANI MARIA IRENE 1337 8,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC817008 CRDRTT67S64F567N CARDUCCI ORIETTA 1338 8,77 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X RNCSLV87A62L366Q RONCAGLIA SILVIA 1339 8,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 MGLPRC85L64D542R MOGLIANI PATRICIA 1340 8,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82200Q DCHFNC86S59E388Y DICHIARA FRANCESCA 1341 8,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82200Q DROMTN92R43E783W DORIA MARTINA 1342 8,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D GNTNDR01P26I156Z GENTILI ANDREA 1343 8,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P MRRSRA99M47C770J MORRESI SARA 1344 8,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 PGLMTT90C28L191V PAGLIARI MATTEO 1345 8,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82200Q VSCLNI90B67D542L VISCOVO ILENIA 1346 8,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T DMNFBA88P21D542X DE MINICIS FABIO 1347 8,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83100E BNFLCU84T12E690E BENFATTO LUCA 1348 8,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 MNCFRC82M26H211Q MANCINI FEDERICO 1349 8,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 PRFLSN76P02E958T PERFETTI ALESSANDRO 1350 8,70 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 SCRCML90B61D862J SCARLINO CARMELA 1351 8,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 BRCSRA89D62E783A BARCHIESI SARA 1352 8,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC817008 GRZNDI88E42I156A GRAZIOSI INDIA 1353 8,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 RSSDBR83H66E783Y ROSSETTI DEBORA 1354 8,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 PLMMME82C51I483Z PALOMBA EMMA 1355 8,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC09000R SCLNLS81C46C136N SCIALPI ANNA LISA 1356 8,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L TRCSLV77T57L191D TURCHETTI SILVIA 1357 8,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 MRCCTA73P70B474J MARCHIONNI CATIA 1358 8,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81400R ZCCRRT79B44D042W ZUCCONI ROBERTA 1359 8,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 GZZGDL78P45E388O GUIZZI GUENDALINA 1360 8,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81000D CTRMRC78D01D451Z CETORETTA MARCO 1361 8,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 PNCNDR74R25A271K PANICONI ANDREA 1362 8,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82200Q BRTSRA73D08E783J BARTOLACCI SAURO 1363 8,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T BNDDNL77S70E783E BENEDETTI DANIELA 1364 8,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T BVLMNL76B59E783X BEVILACQUA EMANUELA 1365 8,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC804006 PRNBBR73L50E783U PIERANTONI BARBARA 1366 8,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T GRDRMN70A57C770Y GIORDANI ROMINA 1367 8,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 BRGRHL99P64E783F BROGLIA RACHELE 1368 8,65 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X RCLFBA98B10E783I ERCOLI FABIO 1369 8,65 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V CSTMMI85C53A512F CASTALDO IMMA 1370 8,61 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T CNTLNR81E49L366R CONTIGIANI ELEONORA 1371 8,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T PNCMLA87M62E783Y PINCIAROLI MAILA 1372 8,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D CRPPTR02R23H211A CARPINETI PIETRO 1373 8,60 2025-09-09
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DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82800P PNDFNZ97M49G942Y PANDOLFO FIORENZA 
CHIARA

1374 8,60 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00100V RCCYRU95P23B474B RICCIONI YURI 1375 8,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82800P LBRVLR91M61A225R ALBERGO VALERIA 1376 8,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC04000Q FRTCSR82H10H224I FORTEBUONO CESARE 1377 8,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L CRBGNN81A30I158O CARBONARO GIOVANNI 1378 8,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80700N MRSGDU76S16B474B MOROSI GUIDO 1379 8,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L BRBLRA83P67L191A BARABUCCI LAURA 1380 8,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E CCCSRN83E58H501W CECCARELLI SERENA 1381 8,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 PNCPML81B65L366N PIANCATELLI PAMELA 1382 8,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P MRSLCU78A27F522X MARSILI LUCA 1383 8,58 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P FCCLSS72A57F522Y FIACCONI ALESSIA 1384 8,58 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X CNDMRC92E27L191O CANDRIA MIRCO 1385 8,55 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D BRDLCU89A23E783E BORDI LUCA 1386 8,55 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 SNTSFN65M56D042Y SANTINELLI STEFANIA 1387 8,55 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V CNTMRK89M29L738Z CONTILLO MIRKO 1388 8,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L CRDTNA78L70C523Z CARDONA TANIA 1389 8,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T MNCNNT77M55H926L MANCUSO ANTONIETTA 1390 8,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P RSSSMN74M46E783Z ROSSI SIMONA 1391 8,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 PNTMTT85P26E783Z PANTANETTI MATTEO 1392 8,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82400B PTRLRA77T56E783N PIETRELLA LAURA 1393 8,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCSD01000D PLVDGI02R27I156E POLVERINI DIEGO 1394 8,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T CMPMBR05A54I156U COMPAGNUCCI AMBRA 1395 8,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 MGRSMN02H12E783N MOGARELLI SIMONE 1396 8,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D SPSRRA01M42E783Z SPOSETTI AURORA 1397 8,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T RMTBDT97P45E783P RIMATORI BENEDETTA 1398 8,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 MRZNDR96D23Z129E MARZIALETTI ANDREA 1399 8,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 FRNNTN96D16E435N FARINA ANTONIO 1400 8,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 TFFTNA92E55E783B TAFFETANI TANIA 1401 8,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 GVRPLA89S30I156F GOVERNATORI-

GOBBI
PAOLO 1402 8,50 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 GRCRCR86L22H211V GRECO RICCARDO 1403 8,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D MRSFRC70H46E783V MARASCA FEDERICA 1404 8,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 RLNLDN65M45E783F ORLANDI LOREDANA 1405 8,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 MTNLVC03P61C978M MATINO LUDOVICA 1406 8,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X RCLCCL97M62C770M ERCOLANI CECILIA 1407 8,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D BRCGRG88M54H211K BRACCIALARGHE GIORGIA 1408 8,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81400R GCMSLV77M44D007Y GIACOMOBONO SILVIA 1409 8,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E FRRLSN67H65E783M FERRANTI ALESSANDRA 1410 8,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N DFCFDN86P26A024V EDIFICANTE FERDINANDO 1411 8,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E MNCSLV92B46E690U MANCINI SILVIA 1412 8,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82200Q RGNNTN84H51D643S RAGNO ANTONIA 1413 8,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L SRCRSL80T58L191V SARACCHINI ROSSELLA 1414 8,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T PCCLTZ83A58L366Q PICCIONI LETIZIA 1415 8,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRH01000R PLMCHR00R41H211Q PALMIOLI CHIARA 1416 8,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 NRSLCU90S62H211M NORSCINI LUCIA 1417 8,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 MFRMRT03H46I156I MAFRICE MARTA 1418 8,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC09000R CRDSMN73T44E783F CARDARELLI SIMONA 1419 8,43 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P RCCMLN77C44G920M RACCICHINI MILENA 1420 8,42 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82800P STRGNN81S49C129E ASTRO GIOVANNA 1421 8,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 DLCCLD87S67C770Q DOLCI CLAUDIA 1422 8,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 MRLSMN87A24I156Y MORILLON SIMONE 1423 8,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T LFFSMN01L07F839M LOFFREDO SIMONE 1424 8,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P CLLRLL00C48H926W AUCELLO ORNELLA 1425 8,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 CPRMSS97T65E783L CIPRIANI MELISSA 1426 8,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E BRGRRT96D24I156T BORGIANI ROBERTO 1427 8,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83100E CPPKVN95M15H211X COPPARI KEVIN 1428 8,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83100E CVLGDI94L66H211K CAVALLETTI GIADA 1429 8,40 2025-09-09
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DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D BRCPLA92H18E690A BRACCIALARGHE PAOLO 1430 8,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 MCCJTH91H22L191R MICUCCI JONATHAN 1431 8,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 BNDVNT91D70E783X BENEDETTI VALENTINA 1432 8,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 PNNLNZ84R12C770A PENNACCHIONI LORENZO 1433 8,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V TRABRN79L22L245U AUTIERI BRUNO 1434 8,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E RMMCST99P41Z154R ROMMOZZI CRISTINA 1435 8,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 NGLLSI91R62E783I ANGELONI LISA 1436 8,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81000D BRTLRA85C62I156O BARTOLACCI LAURA 1437 8,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D FRNGRG94M49C770J FORANI GEORGIA 1438 8,35 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V SNTDRA90A23L219P SANTORO DARIO 1439 8,35 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E LGGLSN78P61E783B LEGGI ALESSANDRA 1440 8,33 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82800P RMDCNZ76C56E783C RAMADU'-MARIANI CINZIA 1441 8,33 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 BTTNNL67H53E783I BATTISTELLI ANTONELLA 1442 8,33 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 MRLRST74E57L191D MERLINI ERNESTINA 1443 8,33 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L PSSLNR82H43L191U PASSARINI ELEONORA 1444 8,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E BRNNTL04P46I156A BRANCHESI NATALIA 1445 8,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P PSQSRA99E43D542Y PASQUALI SARA 1446 8,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 SNGLSN96L17F839R SANGERMANO ALESSANDRO 1447 8,30 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 VRDSNN92B48E783L VERDICCHIO SUSANNA 1448 8,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRH01000R BRGLVC02S62I156F BORGOFORTE 

GRADASSI
LUDOVICA 1449 8,30 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 BLRFRC91L61L191I BELARDINELLI FEDERICA 1450 8,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D MTLMRC79M22H211X MITILLO MARCO 1451 8,27 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X CPNRRT78A26E783H CAPONI ROBERTO 1452 8,27 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 BTTRNN77B50E783T BATTAGLIONI ARIANNA 1453 8,27 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI05000P PPRGDI81E45C704R PAPARELLI GIADA 1454 8,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N MPRFBA76M29L259W IMPARATO FABIO 1455 8,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T PRNMRA83A61F522K PIERONI MAURA 1456 8,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCSD01000D MNTVLR71A70E783U MONTI VALERIA 1457 8,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC817008 RNGLNZ92C26I156J ARINGOLI LORENZO 1458 8,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T SNTMTT04R01E783D SANTUCCI MATTIA 1459 8,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P LCCGNN98M31E783G LUCCI GIOVANNI 1460 8,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 MNCRNT94A24D542Y MANCINI RENATO 1461 8,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81400R MSSMHL92B17H211M MASSERA MICHELE 1462 8,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCSD01000D RZOMRA78L68D042B ORAZI MARIA 1463 8,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 PTCMRN78C51Z140V PETCU MARIANA 1464 8,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 RPNMLN77B06E783R RAPONI EMILIANO 1465 8,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 CLLGSY03L56A509U COLELLA GIUSY 1466 8,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V RMTNNA01E61I533L ARMATO ANNA 1467 8,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 DCCMCL97B52M289W DE CICCO IMMACOLATA 1468 8,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T BSLCLR79E68L049M BASILE CLARA 1469 8,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V LZUCLD69C67F567R LUZI CLAUDIA 1470 8,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E CNSMRT77M62L191M CANESTRINI MARTA 1471 8,23 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 BLLGPP66C04I533B BILLERA GIUSEPPE 1472 8,22 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D STGNNA66R47I054W STIGLIANI ANNA 1473 8,22 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V BBRRCL85B57Z129G BOBIRNAT RALUCA 

LOREDANA
1474 8,20 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L CRTLSN96E44E783B CARTUCCIA ALESSANDRA 1475 8,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 BRCNLC81P64L366O BRACHETTI ANGELICA 1476 8,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRH01000R MSCMTT94D17I156I MESCHINI MATTIA 1477 8,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T PCHLRD95P11I156Y POCHINI LEONARDO 1478 8,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N MRCTZN93E04C770I MERCURI TIZIANO 1479 8,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N CVLMDN92E52D643D COVIELLO MARIA AD 

NIVES
1480 8,20 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 CRRLRA90L45E783X CORRADINI LARA 1481 8,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCSD01000D TBLSLL89P60C770N TABILI ISABELLA 1482 8,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC817008 RSNNTN89C17I156J ROSINI ANTONIO 1483 8,20 2025-09-09
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DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC804006 BBGMNC83M57L191C BIBIAGI MONICA 1484 8,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 BRLTMR82T53I436B BARELLI TAMARA 1485 8,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X MCHMRC82S20D542Q MOCHI MARCO 1486 8,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V NRDNSC94P57I158X NARDELLA NATASCIA 1487 8,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T PZZMRN84R60E783C PIZZABIOCCA MORENA 1488 8,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A TSTFNC79S60H211B TESTASECCA FRANCESCA 1489 8,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82800P CPPPLA77P04E388M COPPARONI PAOLO 1490 8,17 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P VRSMGR77M52D122P AVERSA MARIA 

GRAZIA
1491 8,17 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E MNTCLD80H28E690K MONTEDORO CLAUDIO 1492 8,15 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E PTTLNR81L61L191E PETTINARI ELEONORA 1493 8,11 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC826003 BRCSLV81A65L366O BRACALENTE SILVIA 1494 8,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 QTTSRN87R44B474V QUATTRINI SERENA 1495 8,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L MMRFNC75S26L245T AMMIRATI FRANCESCO 

ROSARIO
1496 8,10 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N MRCSFN00L13C770U MERCURI STEFANO 1497 8,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 DLCFNC04C30L845H DE LUCA FRANCESCO 1498 8,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00100V PPRFRC97C17B474O PAPARONI FEDERICO 1499 8,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D MRTDRA92B22A783S MORETTI DARIO 1500 8,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC826003 CPTCCL91D55E783F CAPITANI CECILIA 1501 8,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D GTTLSE81A62C770E GATTAFONI ELISA 1502 8,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC04000Q MZZRNI01T70E783P MAZZOLA IRENE 1503 8,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82400B TRSMTN99P56I156H TARUSCHIO MARTINA 1504 8,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P CDNGLI94H58E783S CODONI GIULIA 1505 8,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 RZOLRA85L46E783Q ORAZI LAURA 1506 8,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC826003 GGNLRA77P56E783N GIGANTI LARA 1507 8,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N TRTCNZ71D56C770I TARTABINI CINZIA 1508 8,08 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 CRANHN91R07E783T CRAIA ANTHONY 1509 8,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P SBBLSS02H29H211G SABBATINELLI ALESSIO 1510 8,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E LNGMRZ67P11H501T LANGELLA MAURIZIO 1511 8,02 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRH01000R PZZGRG94S53A783W PEZZUTO GIORGIA 1512 8,01 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L CRNCML88T68C351X CARNAZZA CARMELA 1513 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81000D MRNDNL84H10L366O MARIANI DANIELE 1514 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82800P CVRLGU74H22E783F CIAVAROLI LUIGI 1515 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T RSTRTN87L62Z222G RASTELLI RATNA 1516 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 SRDRMN70S53E783F SARDELLA ROMINA 1517 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P ZMPMRN73M46G920C ZAMPALONI MIRIANA 1518 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E GVNDNL72D52F979Y GIOVONI DANIELA 1519 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 SRNLSN02L09I156L SORINO ALESSANDRO 1520 8 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81000D VSSNRC01S30I156F VISSANI ENRICO 1521 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N SPZPPL01H27A345L SPEZIALE PIERPAOLO 1522 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 SNTSLV00H62F205E SANTOBUONO SILVIA 1523 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 DMSLSN00C16I158R DAMASCO ALESSANDRO 1524 8 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 PRNSRA96T67C770B PIERONI SARA 1525 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 GRMLNZ94S21E783Z GERMANI LORENZO 1526 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X TRCLCU92S18B474X TURCHETTI LUCA 1527 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC817008 LZUVNC92C58E783U LUZI VERONICA 1528 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 CLLMTT92C05I156E COLLI MATTEO 1529 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D RGNLSU90B64C770K ROGANI LUISA 1530 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 ZMPRMN89E64L191C ZAMPONI ROMINA 1531 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A PRSFNC88S15E783S PIERSANTELLI FRANCESCO 1532 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 SCPSMN87B21C770R SCOPONI SIMONE 1533 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 CLMMHL84D04E783T CALAMANTI MICHELE 1534 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83100E CLLMRA82E55H211X COLLUCCINI MARA 1535 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X NTNLDN78A44E783J ANTENUCCI LOREDANA 1536 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X PNISFN72L47E783D PIANI STEFANIA 1537 8 2025-09-09
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DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P PGLDRH70C70I324J PAGLIACCIO DEBORAH 1538 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L MRTNLS04T67E783G MAROTTI ANNALISA 1539 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82800P ZGRRKE04A58E783W ZAGARELLA ERIKA 1540 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82400B RMGVSS03H55E783F ROMAGNOLI VANESSA 1541 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N PNCMYJ00L47E783Y PIANCATELLI MARYJO 1542 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC817008 DLLVLR98L69I156W DELLA MORA VALERIA 1543 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81400R PSCRNN98B56H211I PESCETTI ARIANNA 1544 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N SPANLS96S68A512Q SAPIO ANNALISA 1545 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P BRSCHR92H66C770X BRUSCANTINI CHIARA 1546 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P RMGGLI91S57E783P ROMAGNOLI GIULIA 1547 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N CNTCST88E51C770D CENTO CRISTINA 1548 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E VTTMRT78D53L042R VITTORI MARIA RITA 1549 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80200E PLNTZN75B64E690Z PALANCA TIZIANA 1550 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T PLMRKE74C52G920R POLIMANTI ERIKA 1551 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V MCHPLA74A63E783X MICHETTI PAOLA 1552 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC825007 PSCGPP73D65C286W PISCIOTTA GIUSEPPA 1553 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00100V NRCVNT71P59H096Z NARCISI VALENTINA 1554 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X RMNBSY69L48D042L ERMINI BESSY 1555 8 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCSD01000D GRSDTG75H08G942F GRUOSSO DONATO 

GERARDO
1556 7,95 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC817008 FRTFNC79P66E783B FRATINI FRANCESCA 1557 7,95 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC817008 BRSMTN81S42I156H BRASCHINI MARTINA 1558 7,95 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D MRCSNO93L47E783V MARCONI SONIA 1559 7,95 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T BNJDNS04E21I156P BONJAKU DENIS 1560 7,95 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E RCADGI79E22L259R ARICO' DIEGO 1561 7,93 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V RMDSNT74T71E783G RAMADORI ASSUNTA 1562 7,92 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 CNCLNR77S61F522I CONCETTONI ELEONORA 1563 7,92 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E DLBSVT77C22C351L DI LIBERTO SALVATORE 1564 7,92 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T MRCLCU01M27A271X MORICHETTI LUCA 1565 7,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 CSCLRA95C43E783V CESCA LAURA 1566 7,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 CRTCHR93T53E783C CARTECHINI CHIARA 1567 7,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81000D CRBCST90C46I156Y CARBINI CRISTINA 1568 7,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC804006 SLVCST86L54L191Z SALVUCCI CRISTINA 1569 7,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81000D MRNCST84E52I156C MARINELLI CRISTIANA 1570 7,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 CSTLSN78D16I156T COSTA ALESSANDRO 1571 7,85 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 TNZMNL68S30D799A TONZIELLO EMANUELE 1572 7,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81400R LNCMBR90L66C770U LANCIOTTI AMBRA 1573 7,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N DMRLNR96P66A345U DI MARCO ELEONORA 1574 7,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N FLMGLI93D46E783Q FLAMINI GIULIA 1575 7,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 CLTLGU84R02L191C COLETTA LUIGI 1576 7,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 TRZCRI77H30I234M TIROZZI CIRO 1577 7,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X FRRFNC93R44E783Q FERRETTI FRANCESCA 1578 7,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D VSSNNL73A70E783T VISSANI ANTONELLA 1579 7,83 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 TRRSMN79R04F520W TORRESI SIMONE 1580 7,83 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCSD01000D NCCLNE67M53L117N NUCCIARELLI ELENA 1581 7,83 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC809009 TSSNNA82H65B963N TESSITORE ANNA 1582 7,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T PRSMNT97H44H985I PARISI MARIANTONIE

TTA
1583 7,80 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 TSTGLR84B47E690Q TESTASECCA GLORIA 1584 7,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 SSSFNC04C24E783W SASSAROLI FRANCESCO 1585 7,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D SBLLCA99M49H211P SIBILLA ALICE 1586 7,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 VGNLNZ98T23I156Q VAGNI LORENZO 1587 7,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRH01000R SVMSMN84L30E783L SVAMPA SIMONE 1588 7,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 GRSCLD82B62A252W GRASSELLI CLAUDIA 1589 7,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X NRDGDI80M65C770S NARDI GIADA 1590 7,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T SPMLRA98A49I156R SPAMPINATO 

MANDOLINI
LAURA 1591 7,80 2025-09-09
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DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRH01000R BROLTT91C57Z129N BORIA LORETTA 1592 7,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82400B SFRBRC82R71L366H SFORZINI BEATRICE 1593 7,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC809009 BCSRKE80C54B474X BUCOSSI ERIKA 1594 7,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T CMPMHL77C68H876G CAMPUGIANI MICHELA 1595 7,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E FLZRMN75P65E783T FELIZIANI ROMINA 1596 7,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC811009 DTLVNC87L62A485O DI TULLIO VERONICA 1597 7,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P LBRSLV95S57A462G ALBERGHINA SILVIA 1598 7,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D MRNMTN90M47E783I MARANI MARTINA 1599 7,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC04000Q FGLSRA94T67E783R FOGLIETTI SARA 1600 7,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 MCCMRC73R30E783L MACCHIONE MARCO 1601 7,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N GRLLVC00P07E783M GRELLONI LUDOVICO 1602 7,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC825007 TRTNDR94T28E783W TARTARI ANDREA 1603 7,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC04000Q PCHLGU93L17E783U PICHETTI LUIGI 1604 7,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A GGLFNC79H10G580V GAGLIANO FRANCESCO 1605 7,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P SBRMSC76M62D542U SBRASCINI MANUSCA 1606 7,73 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V ZMPLLL80C43E388H ZAMPONI LORELLA 1607 7,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 STRRKE89L68D451G STROPPA ERIKA 1608 7,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X FLCLCU05M51I156S FELICETTI LUCIA 1609 7,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPS02000N RMGLSS01L09E783J ROMAGNOLI ALESSIO 1610 7,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P NSSPQL64P10G791I NASSO PASQUALE 1611 7,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 SLVVNT97T71D542L SALVATELLI VALENTINA 1612 7,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E TLLRNN93A49L191T TOLLONI ARIANNA 1613 7,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 FRBJSC91R61I156N FARABOLINI JESSICA 1614 7,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P SPSSFN73S70L259J ESPOSITO STEFANIA 1615 7,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 BLRLSN79T54I156H BELARDINI ALESSANDRA 1616 7,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 CCCMBR79M54E783F CACCHIARELLI AMBRA 1617 7,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P CRBTNA75P62C770U CARBONI TANIA 1618 7,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E MNCMLN78T50L191A MANCINI MARILENA 1619 7,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E MRASMN77H02L191V MARI SIMONE 1620 7,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 RMTSDR68T65G436J ROMITO' SANDRA 1621 7,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P CNTLCU79B67B474N CINTI LUCIA 1622 7,65 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81400R CTNMNL99H18E783I CUTINI EMANUELE 1623 7,65 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 LCNDNL99C07E783S LUCIANI DANIELE 1624 7,65 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC825007 TCCMLN02S43I281T TECCE MARILENA 1625 7,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V DRRMNT80A44E885E D'ERRICO MARIA 

ANTONELLA
1626 7,60 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E PPRLCU04M27E783K PAPARONI LUCA 1627 7,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82400B PLNRCR96S10I156M PAOLONI RICCARDO 1628 7,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E FRFMSS04A43E783I FRIFRINI MELISSA 1629 7,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X SLVLSA01T52E783O SALVATORI ALISIA 1630 7,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X CNCDNL95L21C770M CANCELLIERI DANIELE 1631 7,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P RDTLCU93D11C770Q ARDITO LUCA 1632 7,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 VNGLCU92D57E783G EVANGELISTI LUCIA 1633 7,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 SPRRCE91A69E783R SPERANDINI ERICA 1634 7,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T VCIMRC90L10F522B VICO MARCO 1635 7,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V RFNRFL89C23B180W ORFANO RAFFAELE 1636 7,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 TRQFBA87H19I156F TARQUINI FABIO 1637 7,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82800P FRRLCU86M21E783Z FERRETTI LUCA 1638 7,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A DMZRRT82P17I156A DOMIZI ROBERTO 1639 7,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E GRIPLA65A12H211G GIRI PAOLO 1640 7,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E MRLGLI63E10B474I MORLUPI GIULIO 1641 7,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E SCGGDI02H50E783I SCAGNOLI GIADA 1642 7,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 FRGCHR00R71E783D FARGNOLI CHIARA 1643 7,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC809009 FDLGLI94P58E783W FEDELI GIULIA 1644 7,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC804006 BNCSRA91E43E783S BONCAGNI SARA 1645 7,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 CCCLCA88T49E783A CACCHIARELLI ALICE 1646 7,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V PRSVNT84C43A271N PERSICHINI VALENTINA 1647 7,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 CMRDTL73H43D042K CAMERLENGO DONATELLA 1648 7,58 2025-09-09
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DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82400B PLNLSN76C43L366S PAOLINI ALESSANDRA 1649 7,58 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC825007 SVALNZ74B06L366J SAVI LORENZO 1650 7,58 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 CSRRSE90T17E783X CESARETTI EROS 1651 7,55 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X CRRFNC87H58E783E CORRADINI FRANCESCA 1652 7,55 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V PSTNGL82L48E986O PASTORE ANGELA 1653 7,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00100V BRBTMS93D09B474U BARBONI TOMMASO 1654 7,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 FRMTMS04L02E783X FORMENTINI TOMMASO 1655 7,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X PSLLXA02M07E783F PISELLI ALEX 1656 7,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T PSCMTT95T28E783M PESCIAIOLI MATTEO 1657 7,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 CSCMTT91B08E783U CESCA MATTEO 1658 7,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCSD01000D GRCSRA87S49C770X GRECI SARA 1659 7,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 RMNMRC86L20C770R ROMANELLA MARCO 1660 7,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 CCVMRZ82M19G438E ACCIAVATTI MAURIZIO 1661 7,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D GMPLSE82H57H211A GIAMPIERI ELISA 1662 7,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N TRBMNL75P59E783F TIRABASSI EMANUELA 1663 7,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P LFRGSY90M48A783X LA FRAZIA GIUSY 1664 7,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V CVLRMN72L69E783I CAVALIERI ROMINA 1665 7,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D SCPBBR70T43E783J SCOPONI BARBARA 1666 7,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 MNTSRN65S61E783C MONTECCHIA SABRINA 1667 7,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X SPLMRA85T41L366C SPLENDIANI MARA 1668 7,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 CSCMRC94M12E783F CESCHINI MARCO 1669 7,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC809009 LNZSNG89D24D960F LANZAFAME SIMONE 

GIULIANO
1670 7,45 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 CRVLRI81T58C770O CERVELLINI ILARIA 1671 7,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D BRRCLD74E56A271S BORRACCETTI CLAUDIA 1672 7,43 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T TMBSFN68A54G878D TOMBOLEONI STEFANIA 1673 7,42 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC820004 ZRNKTA92L70B474P ZERANI KATIA 1674 7,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81400R RBCMTT88T22E690G REBICHINI MATTEO 1675 7,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 DCCNTN02B12M289F DE CICCO ANTONIO 1676 7,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A MNNRND98A30E783F MINNUCCI ARMANDO 1677 7,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T CNZDNL97S24E783G CANZONETTA DANIELE 1678 7,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D DRNGPP96M03E783A DE RONZI GIUSEPPE 1679 7,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 CHPRCR93S27L191Z CHIAPPINI RICCARDO 1680 7,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D PCCGNR89P09L259R PICCIOLI GENNARO 1681 7,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 SLCGNN82T49D042K SALCICCIA GIOVANNA 1682 7,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A SLVSFN86S59H211X SALVI STEFANIA 1683 7,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P NTGFLL88A42F522G ANTOGNOZZI FIORELLA 1684 7,36 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T MRLGRG95T62C770H MAURIELLO GIORGIA 1685 7,35 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T LNNSRN94R63E783C LEONANGELI SHARON 1686 7,35 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81400R GRGSDR71A51E783T GREGHINI SANDRA 1687 7,33 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X MZZSNJ70A42E783U MAZZANTE SONJA 1688 7,33 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC826003 DMRMRC67B21D542U DE MARCHIS MARCO 1689 7,33 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 PNZSLV75C42E783Y PONZANESI SILVIA 1690 7,33 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 PNCLRA71C67E690L PANICONI LAURA 1691 7,33 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC826003 MNGLRA79D55E783W MENGONI LAURA 1692 7,33 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 SPRLNR74L45E783F SPERANDINI ELEONORA 1693 7,33 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E PLSSRA90T51H211B PILESI SARA 1694 7,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T SNCLCA85H58E783R SANCRICCA ALICE 1695 7,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 RSSCST84L45L366Y ROSSI CRISTINA 1696 7,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P BGLMNL75T67D542H BAGALINI MANUELA 1697 7,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P QTTLEI97T01I156H QUATTRINI ELIA 1698 7,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC826003 LCUVNT95R67E783T LUCA VALENTINA 1699 7,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC820004 RNZLNR91L53B474A RINOZZI ELEONORA 1700 7,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E RFFLSE82R70L191G RUFFINI ELISA 1701 7,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E CLCMNL75D41H501N CALCABRINI EMANUELA 1702 7,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 GRNMRT69B16B717L GIRONDA UMBERTO 1703 7,27 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X NRDDRH90B53E783B NARDI DEBORAH 1704 7,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC804006 SNTVCN87D21L845E SANTOMAURO VINCENZO 1705 7,25 2025-09-09
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DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T PRCMLE73P67F839J PROCIDA EMILIA 1706 7,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T GSTGLI02C61E783L GUASTADISEGNI GIULIA 1707 7,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D GLLVNT92L44L191U GULLINI VALENTINA 1708 7,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V SPSNTN68S17F910E SPOSATO ANTONIO 1709 7,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 VNNRNI95P48E783U VENANZI IRENE 1710 7,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X MNNBRC84T65D042B MINNOZZI BEATRICE 1711 7,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82200Q ZCCMTN91T50E783R ZUCCONI MARTINA 1712 7,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T MRNVNT89L64L191A MARIANI VALENTINA 1713 7,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 MRNNDA86E50A252A MARINI NADIA 1714 7,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T BLLSFN80R59L366V BELLEGGIA STEFANIA 1715 7,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E FRMNRT67H45A334H FERMANI ANNA RITA 1716 7,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 SGRVNC03T51E783Y SAGRETTI VERONICA 1717 7,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P BSLDNL00P12F258W BASILE DANIELE 1718 7,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 MRAPLA99M67I156Y MARI PAOLA 1719 7,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T CNSDRD98H17I156G CANSOLINO EDOARDO 1720 7,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T PCCLSN97T30E783Y PICUCCI ALESSANDRO 1721 7,20 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E PRTPLA81B24L366T PROIETTI PAOLO 1722 7,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 DRCLGU66L09E783B DURACCIO LUIGI 1723 7,17 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83200A PGNNNL73C44L191B PUGNALONI ANTONELLA 1724 7,17 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC804006 NBSLDN71C50A329T NABISSI LOREDANA 1725 7,17 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L PPRPML72M64E783C PAPARONI PAMELA 1726 7,12 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 GSPDNT98D26G793O GASPARRO DONATO 1727 7,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X GRTGMM87B54F522R GIROTTI GEMMA 1728 7,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83100E VTLSLV73L63H211W VITALI SILVIA 1729 7,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCSD01000D PZZLBT95L56E783L PAZZARELLI ELISABETTA 1730 7,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D CPRGDI87L69D542B CAPRIOTTI GIADA 1731 7,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCPC04000Q MRAMHL68E16E783E MARI MICHELE 1732 7,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81000D SMNMTN90P67I156C SIMONCINI MARTINA 1733 7,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 PRNDNL93D26E783C PRINCIPI DANIELE 1734 7,05 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X PRNMHL78A44D042C PRINCIPI MICHELA 1735 7 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 SCGLVC93A62L191E SCAGNETTI LUDOVICA 1736 7 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 RPCFNC90E42E783A RAPACCI FRANCESCA 1737 7 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 STRSMN83L11E783V STURA SIMONE 1738 7 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P SBRMLA82E45C770H SBRASCINI MAILA 1739 7 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83200A VLIRNN72H70H211R VIOLA ROSANNA 1740 7 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X DNGSRA82S56D042X DE ANGELIS SARA 1741 7 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 NGRFRC77H58C523I NEGRI FEDERICA 1742 7 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83200A GRVSAI96C52H211U GERVASIO ASIA 1743 7 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X RCLCHR90P41I324A ERCOLANI CHIARA 1744 7 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82200Q SRCCST04H61G263P SIRCHIA CELESTE 1745 7 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N SMNMLP02L07L259L SIMONINI EMANUELE 

PIO
1746 7 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T RNUMHL02H07E783U RUANI MICHELE 1747 7 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 BCCTTR99S18E783Z BAIOCCO ETTORE 1748 7 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D VLLBND95C62Z600C VALLORANI BRENDA 

DENISE
1749 7 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 CNGNDR93S08I156X CINGOLANI ANDREA 1750 7 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 NRDLXA93L20E783R NARDI ALEX 1751 7 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X CSRMRC90D16C770U CESARETTI MARCO 1752 7 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC809009 RGNCLD89P59E388I RAGNI CLAUDIA 1753 7 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81400R CPSGMR88T10I158S CAPOSIENA GIANMARCO 1754 7 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 TNTCRL88E10E783G TANTALOCCO CARLO 1755 7 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 CPLSLV87E59B474Y CIPOLLETTI SILVIA 1756 7 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A MNGLSE86P67H211H MENGONI ELISA 1757 7 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E RSSTZN85A56F839E RUSSO TIZIANA 1758 7 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T SCSMTT81M04E885G SCISTRI MATTEO 1759 7 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 RGGTMS79D17I156H RAGGI TOMMASO 1760 7 2025-09-09
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DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 NTNMHL77T61E783X ANTONELLI MICHELA 1761 7 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T CRPGPP77L17G964H CRUPI GIUSEPPE 1762 7 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P LVNMPL75A66G942V LAVANGA MARIA PAOLA 

GRAZIA

1763 7 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D DMNFBA72C04H211M DAMIANI FABIO 1764 7 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D SVRRFL71S57E783O SOVERCHIA RAFFAELLA 1765 7 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82900E SCLRLA64D11A271A SCALABRONI AURELIO 1766 7 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N DMDRKE95H58C770N DIOMEDI ERIKA 1767 7 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T RCCLRI91P60C770X RECCHI ILARIA 1768 7 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82400B GGLDJN77P62L191Q GAGLIARDINI DAJANA 1769 7 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 SGRSFN77D68D042J SAGRETTI STEFANIA 1770 7 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 MNNRRT70L24E783H MANNOZZI ROBERTO 1771 6,93 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 MRZGRG88A42C770M MARZIALI GIORGIA 1772 6,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X CPNFNY90B56I156C CAPONI FANNY 1773 6,90 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T GMMVTR68D26C770P GIAMMARINI VITTORIO 1774 6,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A PLNDVD96L09H211L PALANGA DAVIDE 1775 6,85 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 PRNCSL71T53E783P PIERANTONI CONSUELO 1776 6,83 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X PNNGRG77E16E783L PENNACCHIONI GIORGIO 1777 6,83 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P PRSPFR03B20A271S PARISI PIERFRANCES

CO
1778 6,80 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 DLRSVT93L10G751B DE LORENZI SALVATORE 1779 6,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 MNNRRT91C13E783K MINNICUCCI ROBERTO 1780 6,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC813001 LBRNLC92B62B963X ALBERICO ANGELICA 1781 6,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N BRCPRC78C51Z112J BORCHERT PATRICIA 1782 6,80 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D RCCMRK71E25E783T ROCCHI MIRKO 1783 6,77 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 LNRRGR78S26Z614W LEONORI RUGGERO 

JESUS
1784 6,75 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRH01000R SLTLCA90M58A271Y SALTAMARTINI ALICE 1785 6,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P TLMNCI00S28H211M TALAMONTI NICO 1786 6,75 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D CRPVCN97L13I156C CARPINETI VINCENZO 

EDOARDO
1787 6,70 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 LPPRCR94T07E783X LIPPI RICCARDO 1788 6,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T RZZLRI04D46E783U ROZZI ILARIA 1789 6,70 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 DTLMCH99R43E783J DI TULLIO MARIA 

CHIARA
1790 6,70 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P MNTDNL79E17C770D MONTIRONI DANIELE 1791 6,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X CNLLSN70R24E783A CANULLO ALESSANDRO 1792 6,67 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 BLDLSN73A58E783F BALDELLI ALESSANDRA 1793 6,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 FSCSNO79T69E506F FASCIANO SONIA 1794 6,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 DMDVTI79P28E783Z DIOMEDE VITO 1795 6,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E BRCNCL77L30E783P BRECCIA NICOLA 1796 6,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D MNDVCK71T46D542U MANDOLESI VERUCKA 1797 6,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T RPRNRS66M63I436B RAPARI ANNA ROSA 1798 6,67 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T GNTLCU82E60E783V GENTILI LUCIA 1799 6,65 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82200Q LMBMTT04A07H211T LOMBARDELLI MATTEO 1800 6,65 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V FRMNGL88C45L259W FORMISANO ANGELA 1801 6,65 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80700N LLGMLN78S56F051X ALLEGRINI MILENA 1802 6,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 BNFLRI00A49E783M BONFIGLI ILARIA 1803 6,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D MCLCRN02E53E783D MACELLARI CATERINA 1804 6,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00700T SLSSLV90E53L191K SALUSTRI SILVIA 1805 6,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC804006 PRNRCR89P11L191B PIERONI RICCARDO 1806 6,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 GSTLNZ89L26E783G GIUSTOZZI LORENZO 1807 6,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 GSTSFN83H26E783B GIUSTOZZI STEFANO 1808 6,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D PRNLSE90T46C770S PERINI ELISA 1809 6,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 DNLMNC84R71D643V DANIELE MONICA 1810 6,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83100E CRRNLN74B57I131K CARRILLO ANGELINA 1811 6,60 2025-09-09
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DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82200Q RMPLNE73T41F224N RAMPONE ELENA 1812 6,60 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRH01000R DNNFRC96L20A271X DONNINELLI FEDERICO 1813 6,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 MCNMNL78P65E783K MECONI EMANUELA 1814 6,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T RRVMRT90P68I156V ARRIVA MARTA 1815 6,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82700V BLLBBR75E57E783S BELLESI BARBARA 1816 6,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 CRLGRG99C57D451Q CARLUCCI GIORGIA 1817 6,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T MRLYLN89H47L191K MORELLI YLENIA 1818 6,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T CRRLSN87T31E783P CARRADORI ALESSANDRO 1819 6,50 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L DMZMSM80R21I156F DOMIZI MASSIMO 1820 6,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 NTLMNC65M51G515X NATALI MONICA 1821 6,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 BRGLRA84C65E783E BERGAMINI LAURA 1822 6,50 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83200A BTTLCA87P61H211T BOTTEGONI ALICE 1823 6,45 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 CNGRCR98H12I156W CINGOLANI RICCARDO 1824 6,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T GCBFRC96P07E783L GIACOBINI FEDERICO 1825 6,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81900X MCHLRD93T20E783G MOCHI LEONARDO 1826 6,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E CRCPLA87D19I156Z CRUCIANELLI PAOLO 1827 6,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E PSCLCU89E60L191W PISCIOTTA LUCIA 1828 6,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L CRRLDN84A58L366S CERRANI LOREDANA 1829 6,40 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 GLLCGR77H50I533M GALLO CALOGERA 1830 6,35 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00200P DMDCST86R30C770T DIOMEDI CRISTIANO 1831 6,35 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 DLLLGN62A67D542X DELLA VALLE LUIGINA 1832 6,35 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 TSEMHL78H23D042P TESEI MICHELE 1833 6,33 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D SRFSFN76A23E783Z SERAFINI STEFANO 1834 6,33 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC820004 CNCCSR66A27L517H CIANCONI CESARE 1835 6,33 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E PNCMLN71C41E783J PINCIAROLI MILENA 1836 6,33 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 CCCGPP68C68L366Y CIUCCI GIUSEPPA 1837 6,33 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI010008 CPPNCM88P17C770Y CAPPONI ENRICO 

MARIA
1838 6,30 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 RCLLSS83B20E783M ERCOLI ALESSIO 1839 6,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83100E GGLLSS84E47H211C GAGLIARDINI ALESSIA 1840 6,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L BRDGDI83M45E783I BORDI GIADA 1841 6,30 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E NDRLSN03C10I156C ANDREOZZI ALESSANDRO 1842 6,25 2025-09-09

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82200Q CLNMHL89R02F839J CELIENTO MICHELE 1843 6,25 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P MNTPRZ83M59C770E MONTEVERDE PATRIZIA 1844 6,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81400R RMBLRA77C54E690H ROMBINI LAURA 1845 6,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81000D CCVMTT03C15G482J ACCIAVATTI MATTEO 1846 6,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D MNCFNC99C14E783O MONACHESI FRANCESCO 1847 6,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 FRRGLN96R43G482F FERRI GIULIANA 1848 6,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00900D TBLMRC96P59E783D TOBALDI MARICA 1849 6,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC826003 LNRDVD80E12I156Z LEONARDI DAVID 1850 6,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82200Q PTTMHL79D54C770U PETTINARI MICHELA 1851 6,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82400B PNDSLL85E53L366K PANDOLFI ISABELLA 1852 6,20 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC817008 RNZSML79S49E783I RENZI SAMUELA 1853 6,17 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 DLCJSC79B68E783D DI LUCA JESSICA 1854 6,17 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCRI040004 FRLNTN74R10I436K FROLLINI ANTONIO 1855 6,17 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00300E LNASDR71C52B474P LANA SANDRA 1856 6,17 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X MNCCRL80H51E783E MANCINI CARLA 1857 6,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 DLCPLA78A10E783C DI LUCA SIDOZZI PAOLO 1858 6,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS012009 MNNNTN72M21F839W MENNELLA ANTONIO 1859 6,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC804006 RLLSRA82S66L191T RILLI SARA 1860 6,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCVC010007 GRDGLR81L54E690D GARDONI GLORIA 1861 6,10 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 CCCSRA85A63D042L CICCIOLI SARA 1862 6 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T LCHMRC80E10E783H LUCHETTI MARCO 1863 6 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P CMPSMN74S65I436A COMPAGNUCCI SIMONA 1864 6 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83500T TSTMSM69T22I324X TESTELLA MASSIMO 1865 6 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D SSSMNN85P58H985F SASSANO MARIANNA 1866 6 2025-09-09
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DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N PLLVNC78M70L259Y POLLO VERONICA 1867 6 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC81500L FRNLTZ84C48L191P FRANCIONI LETIZIA 1868 6 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82800P BTTGRL98B02E783Y BETTUCCI GABRIELE 1869 6 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T GCBFPP97R13E783Q GIACOBINI FILIPPO 1870 6 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC809009 GRSTTR91B20B474P GROSSONI ETTORE 1871 6 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 BLLMRK89B53E783R BELLESI MARIKA 1872 6 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A CPRNDR88C22H211N CAPORALETTI ANDREA 1873 6 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC80600T CRCLCU84D22L366J CARACENI LUCA 1874 6 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82200Q PPGLSS84C23E783R APPIGNANESI ALESSIO 1875 6 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D GRBCLD83E59E783E GARBUGLIA CLAUDIA 1876 6 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC834002 TBNMTT82R10G920L TOBINI MATTEO 1877 6 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS00400A GMBDNL82E19H211W GAMBINI DANILO 1878 6 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIS01100D FRSLRA80A59E783N FORESI LAURA 1879 6 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCTF010005 MTLGLR93L62I156F MATELLICANI GLORIA 1880 6 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82200Q CPLSFO89A65I156P CIPOLLETTA SOFIA 1881 6 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC817008 MRLGDI81C46L366N MAURELLI GIADA 1882 6 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83600N GBBPLA74S52E783K GOBBI PAOLA 1883 6 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC833006 RSSNNA73C42L245I RUSSOMANNO ANNA 1884 6 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC82100X SLNFBL71H66I324L SILENZI FABIOLA 1885 6 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC83000P SGGVLN69R58G920B SGUIGNA EVELINA 1886 6 2025-09-09
DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC83600N AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO MCIC812005 CMPSDR69E42D042N CIAMPICHINI SANDRA 1887 6 2025-09-09
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